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JOHNSON
HERITAGE

OUR LEGACY

Johnson has been one of the foremost
innovators in the field of ceramic

manufacturing. Our history fraces back
to 19071 in UK.

Our journey in India started in 1958
and H&R Johnson has been the
pioneer of tile manufacturing since
then. With a rich legacy and quality
offerings H&R Johnson has been the
most popular and leading tile brand
for more than 6 decades now. We have
always dedicated resources towards
researching architectural and Interior
designing themes and trends. This effort
of ours includes international tie-up
with leading design houses.

OJOHNSON HEJOHNSONTILES
BATHWARE REDEFINING LIFESTYLES, WORLDWIDE.

BJOHNSON HDJOHNSON
MARBONITE ENDURA

PREFERRED OVER ITALIAN MARBLE INDUSTRIAL TILING SOLUTIONS

DJOHNSON DJOHNSON
PORSELANO MARBLE&QUARTZ

BEAUTIFUL IMPRESSIONS.FOREVER. NATURE, REINVENTED
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PRODUCTION PROCESS

MODELLING

To give shape to perfect sanitaryware, the mould is carefully crafted by Johnson ceramic experts.
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CASTING GLAZING FIRING
Qur signature designs take shape through castingin A fine layer of our unique glaze formula is  Accurate firing temperature of the High Tech Kiln
a controlled environment. sprayed on the casted body. gives uniform shape and shining surface to the
product.



OJOHNSON HJOHNSON DJOHNSON
INTERNATIONAL elite BATHWARE

LIV E GLOBAL

CORE MAKING CASTING

Flawless Cores facilitate a uniform  High quality brass is melted and poured
internal structure of faucets. in moulds that ensures uniform casting of QUALITY
brass faucet body.

Every product is carefully inspected by
skilled quality control team. Post
inspection, all products undergo testing
using high-tech equipment to meet
international standards.

What separates an average product from
a perfect one is the high standards of
acceptability. At this stage a product is
finally worthy to carry the Johnson
International Seal.

JOHNSON International products are
MACHINING BUFFING manufactured under tight quality
Machining is carried out using high  Fine curves and smooth surface is controls in line with our commitment
lpi)f:;ez|r:|cjygurej;;ﬁ\:ﬁfzr;;ljg:;‘s.glves longer  achieved through careful buffing. to c.leliver qUGII‘I'y produc’rs and

services to the user. We not only
provide an unmatched warranty for
12 years, but also ensure that the
entire warranty claim process is
extremely simple. We are the only
company in this category to provide
free replacement of parts.
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ELECTROPLATING «  DJOHNSON J

BATHWARE

Dazzling finish of dura shine is a result of our special chrome electroplating technique.



360°
FLUSHING

Innovative 360° flushing with side &
bottom jets which created a powerful
swirl for flushing out both solid & liquid
waste efficiently.

Slim heavy duty UF Seat Cover is aesthetically superior,
long lasting, scratch resistant & easy to clean. A gentle tap
is allittakes to close the seat cover with pin drop silence.

e——
High quality SS304 quick release hinges enables customers to easily
remove the seat cover and clean the toilet perfectly.

With open rim there’s no place for
germs to grow, making it more
hygienic & easier to clean. 3/4.5 litre
dual flush technology, uses up to 50%
less waterthan conventional toilets.

SANITARYWARE

Smooth zircon opacified glaze that resists build up of stains due to

usage.




FAUCETS

oy
T
P

Precise Control Thermostatic
High tech cartridges ensure you have smooth and precise Inbuilt thermostatic control valve ensures uniform flow and
control over flow of water. temperature is maintained irrespective of variation of input pressure

and temperature.

Pure Brass

When it comes to water only the best quality of brass can
ensure that water remains safe for daily use.

Tilting Aerator

The angle of the water stream can be adjusted directly at

Dura Shine the aerator - simply by moving the adjustable tilting plate.
Johnson International's dura shine chrome plating,
ensures a long lasting dazzle finish. Available in - Burgos, Cannes &Banco
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BJOHNSON

INTERNATIONAL

L1 VE GLOGBAIL

HANES BURGOS

DOLICE CANNES
I J l
BANCO MONTE
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ACCESSORIES CONCEALED BODY




HANES

Omni Suite
Dimensions : 640x385x760mm
JISO101B0104 T 45045

¢ Siphonic Flushing S300mm

* UF Slim & Soft Close Seat Cover
* Stainless Steel 304 Grade Hinges
* Quick Release Hinges

R

Wall Hung Closet
Dimensions : 545x370x375mm

JIS0103B0000 T 30345

* Concealed Fixation

¢ 2D Rimless Flushing

¢ UF Slim & Soft Close Seat Cover
* Stainless Steel 304 Grade Hinges

BJOHNSON

INTERNATIONAL

L1 VE GLOBAIL

Table Top Basin
Dimensions : 385x385x140mm

JISO105B0100 T 14070

* Thin Rim Design

* Quick Release Hinges

Overhead Shower With Cascade Flow

Square Body Jets 4 Pcs

Thermostatic 4 Way Diverter

Button Spout With Flange

Hand Shower With Tube

JIT4788C % 185965



BURGOS

SMART WALL HUNG WATER CLC




BJOHNSON

INTERNATIONAL

L1 VE GLOBAL

WELLNESS & COMFORT

) Drying Function

SMART HYGIENE

- \g} Self-Cleaning Nozzle

*él{:{{} UV Sterilisation

——(8) Siphonic Flush

SAFETY FEATURES

e

............... %) 16V In-built Battery Backup

’b IPX4 Rating for splash protection

and much more...




BURGOS

INTELLIGENT
WALL HUNG WITH SEAT COVER

Dimensions : 590x380x370mm
JISO203INT % 149000

Omni Suite
Dimensions : 730x380x780mm

JIS0201W0104 % 22995

¢ Siphonic Flushing S300mm

* 4D Rimless Flushing

* UF Slim & Soft Close Seat Cover
* Stainless Steel 304 Grade Hinges
* Quick Release Hinges

BJOHNSON

INTERNATIONAL

L1 VE GLOBAL

Wall Hung Closet
Dimensions : 550x360x345mm

JISO203W0004 % 21945

* Concealed Fixation

* 2D Rimless Flushing

* UF Slim & Soft Close Seat Cover
* Stainless Steel 304 Grade Hinges
* Quick Release Hinges

Table Top Basin Trio
Dimensions : 595x410x100mm

JISO205W204TR T 9240

¢ Thin Rim Design

Table Top Basin Round
Dimensions : 485x485x135mm

JIS0205W10202 ¥ 8505

¢ Thin Rim Design

Single Lever Basin Mixer
JIT0201C % 9630

Single Lever Tall Body Basin Mixer
JIT0202C % 9630

Pillar Cock
JIT0208C ¥3160



BURGOS

Single Lever High Flow Concealed
Diverter 45mm

JIT0204C Upper Trim %3845
JITO012  SLCD Body T 4450

Bib Cock
JIT0209C 3160

BJOHNSON

INTERNATIONAL

L1 VE GLOBAL

Single Lever Wall Mounted

Basin Mixer

JIT0203C Upper Trim % 4295
JITO015 WMBM Body < 3360

Angle Cock
JIT0210C 32025

Bath Tub Spout
JIT0207C %2490

Concealed Stop Cock

JIT0211C Upper Trim T 1355
JITO014 Body 20mm 1050
JITO013 Body 15mm g 925




DOLICE

'

Omni Suite
Dimensions : 675x380x770mm

JISO301W0104 ¥ 22680

* Siphonic Flushing S300mm

* UF Slim & Soft Close Seat Cover
* Stainless Steel 304 Grade Hinges
* Quick Release Hinges

Wall Hung Closet
Dimensions : 550x360x350mm

JISO303W0004 % 21525

2D Rimless Flushing

* UF Slim & Soft Close Seat Cover
* Stainless Steel 304 Grade Hinges
* Quick Release Hinges

BJOHNSON

INTERNATIONAL

L1 VE GLOBAIL

Table Top Basin with Tap Hole
Dimensions : 465x465x105mm

JISO304WO01TH T 9555

¢ Thin Rim Design
* Pre-cut Tap Hole

Table Top Basin Recta
Dimensions : 565x385x120mm

JIS0305W20403 T 9660

¢ Thin Rim Design

Table Top Basin Square
Dimensions : 350x400x120mm

JISO305W10103 % 7350

* Thin Rim Design

Single Lever Tall Body Basin Mixer
JIT0302C 3 10995

\

Single Lever Basin Mixer
JITo301C % 8725

Pillar Cock
JIT0308C 32825



DOLICE

Single Lever High Flow Concealed
Diverter 45mm

JIT0304C Upper Trim ¥ 3730
JITO012 CLCD Body < 4450

BJOHNSON

INTERNATIONAL

L1 VE GLOBAIL

Single Lever Wall Mounted

Basin Mixer

JITO303C Upper Trim 4190
JITO015 WMBM Body 7 3360

Bath Tub Spout
JITO307C %2375

Bib Cock
JITO309C 32825

Angle Cock
JiITo310C 1920

Concealed Stop Cock
JITO311C Upper Trim 1240

JITO014  Body 20mm 1050
JITO013  Body 15mm 3925



CANNES
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Omni Suite

Dimensions : 640x385x760mm

JISO401W0104 300mm < 21945
JISO401W0103 220mm < 21945

¢ Siphonic Flushing S300mm

* UF Slim & Soft Close Seat Cover
« Stainless Steel 304 Grade Hinges
* Quick Release Hinges

Table Top Basin with Tap Hole
Dimensions : 605x470x135mm

JIS0404W04TH 10185
¢ Thin Rim Design

« Integrated Overflow Hole
* Pre-cut Tap Hole

Over Counter Basin with Tap Hole

Dimensions : 550x450x140mm
JIS0406W10100 % 9555
* Slim Edge

* Integrated Overflow Hole
¢ Pre-cut Tap Hole

Wall Hung Closet
Dimensions : 545x370x375mm

JIS0403W204 % 20895

* Concealed Fixation

* 2D Rimless Flushing

* UF Slim & Soft Close Seat Cover
* Stainless Steel 304 Grade Hinges
* Quick Release Hinges

Table Top Basin
Dimensions : 610x350x135mm

JIS0405W0400 T 9555

¢ Thin Rim Design

Wall Hung Basin
Dimensions : 530x440x360mm

JIS0407W0300 T 13440

* Thin Rim Design
* Integrated Overflow Hole
* Pre-cut Tap Hole

BJOHNSON

INTERNATIONAL

L1 VE GLOBAIL

Over Counter Basin
Dimensions : 595x405x185mm

JIS0406W204TH % 8190

* Integrated Overflow Hole



CANNES DJOHNSON

INTERNATIONAL

L1 VE GLOBAL

Single Lever Basin Mixer Single Lever Tall Body Basin Mixer Pillar Cock

JIT0401C T 8495 JIT0402C 210195 JIT0408C 33275

Single Lever Wall Mounted Single Lever High Flow Concealed Bath Tub Spout

Basin Mixer Diverter 45mm JIT0407C %2375
JITO403C Upper Trim T 4410 JITO404C Upper Trim ¥ 3625

JITO015 WMBM Body ¥ 3360 JITO012 SLCD Body ¥ 4450

Set 7770 Set % 8075

Concealed Stop Cock Bib Cock Angle Cock

JITO411C Upper Trim % 1125 JIT0409C 33275 JITo410C
JITO014 Body 20mm %1050

JITO013  Body 15mm % 925

31805



BANCO

|

Omni Suite
Dimensions : 705x375x750mm

JIS0501WO0104 321525

* Siphonic Flushing S300mm

* UF Slim & Soft Close Seat Cover
* Stainless Steel 304 Grade Hinges
* Quick Release Hinges

Table Top Basin with Tap Hole
Dimensions : 500x380x120mm

JIS0504W0200N 37770

¢ Thin Rim Design
* Integrated Overflow Hole
* Pre-cut Tap Hole

Wall Hung Closet
Dimensions : 545x370x375mm

JISO503W0004 % 20370

* Concealed Fixation

2D Rimless Flushing

* UF Slim & Soft Close Seat Cover
* Stainless Steel 304 Grade Hinges
* Quick Release Hinges

Table Top Basin
Dimensions : 500x380x120mm

JIS0505W0200 3 7245

¢ Thin Rim Design

BJOHNSON

INTERNATIONAL

L1 VE GLOBAIL

Single Lever Basin Mixer Single Lever Tall Body Basin Mixer Pillar Cock

JIT0501C % 7360 JIT0502C T 8495 JIT0O508C 32940



BANCO

Single Lever Wall Mounted

Basin Mixer

JITO503C Upper Trim 3 3960
JITO015 WMBM Body ¥ 3360

Set 37320

Single Lever Concealed Diverter
with 2 Buttons including Body

JIT0505C Z15300

BJOHNSON

INTERNATIONAL

L1 VE GLOBAL

Single Lever High Flow Concealed
Diverter 45mm

JITO504C Upper Tim ¥ 3505
JITO012  SLCD Body 4450

Set 37955

Bath Tub Spout
JIT0507C 2140

Concealed Stop Cock

JITO511C  Upper Trim 21010
JITO014  Body 20mm %1050
JITO013  Body 15mm %925

Bib Cock
JITO509C 32940

Angle Cock
JITo510C 1690



Omni Suite
Dimensions : 715x375x735mm

JIS0601W0104 % 20895

* Siphonic Flushing S300mm

* 2D Rimless Flushing

* UF Slim & Soft Close Seat Cover
* Stainless Steel 304 Grade Hinges
* Quick Release Hinges

Table Top Basin Oval
Dimensions : 600x380x120mm

JIS0605W0400 T 8190

¢ Thin Rim Design

Wall Hung Closet
Dimensions : 505x350x360mm

JIS0O603W0000 % 19845

» Concealed Fixation

2D Rimless Flushing

* UF Slim & Soft Close Seat Cover
* Stainless Steel 304 Grade Hinges
* Quick Release Hinges

Wall Hung Basin
Dimensions : 540x440x390mm

JIS0607W0300 T 13125

¢ Thin Rim Design
* Integrated Overflow Hole
* Pre-cut Tap Hole

BJOHNSON

INTERNATIONAL

L1 VE GLOBAL




PNEUMATIC CONCEALED 3JoHNsON
CISTERN

Pneumatic mechanism for noiseless operations, dual flush 3/6 lirs for water saving and easy maintenance.

| Burgos Push Plate with Cannes Push Plate with
L L 2 Pneumatic Actuator 2 Pneumatic Actuator
B JIS0211C0014 3 3360 JIS0411C0014 % 3360
) —
me -
. . i
[
=
o
« Air pressure created by « Separate mechanism blue
80mm Pneumatic pneumatic actuator fitted for half flush and white
Concealed Cistern Only in push plate activates the or full flush
JISO010W0000 37340 flushing valve

Single Lever High Flow Wall Mounted Basin Concealed Stop Cock Concealed Stop Cock
Concealed Diverter Body 45mm Mixer Body Body - 15mm Body - 20mm
JITO012 %4450 JITO015 T 3360 JITO013 3925 JiTo014 1050



BURGOS ACCESSORIES

Towel Rack 24"
JIT0216C % 4755

Towel Rod
JIT0217C %2710

BJOHNSON

INTERNATIONAL

L1 VE GLOBAIL

}_ % o -Fl‘—‘_‘jl_u

\‘g& “‘:1."?"

Soap Basket
JIT0220C %2375

Towel Ring
JIT0218C %2490

Robe Hook Paper Holder
JITO219C 1460 JIT0222C %2025

Tumbler Holder
JIT0221C 21920



CANNES ACCESSORIES BJOHNSON

INTERNATIONAL

L1 VE GLOBAL
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Towel Rack 24" Towel Rod Soap Basket
JITo416C ¥ 3730 JIT0417C %2595 JIT0420C %2260
VT |

*- N

I »

Towel Ring Robe Hook

Paper Holder Tumbler Holder
JITo418C %2375 JIT0419C %1355

JIT0422C 31920 JIT0O421C 1805




BANCO ACCESSORIES B JOHNSON

INTERNATIONAL

L1 VE GLOBAIL
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Towel Rack 24" Towel Rod Soap Basket
JITO516C % 3625 JITO517C 2490 JITO520C %2140
;'"‘IF_L' i iy
/,r"' 5 L
# \ |
I i ai
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RS L e y
Towel Ring Robe Hook Paper Holder Tumbler Holder
JITO518C %2260 JITO519C 1240 JIT0522C 72260 JIT0521C %1690




Palette
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HJOHNSON
elite




OJOHNSON
elite

DURO WALL HUNG WC

Rimless Wall hung with Rimless Wall hung with Rimless Wall hung with
Slim UF Seat cover & Fixing kit Slim UF Seat cover & Fixing kit Slim UF Seat cover & Fixing kit
LO864AMB 322100 L0864AMCG % 22100 L0O864AMAG 22100

DURO RECTA TABLE TOP BASIN

< &

Duro Matt Black* Duro Matt Dark Green* Duro Matt Cement Grey* Duro Matt Aqua Green*
610 x 380mm 610 x 380mm 610 x 380mm 610 x 380mm
L0812MB 712600 L0812MDG 712600 LO812MCG 712600 LO812MAG 712600

DURO OVAL TABLE TOP BASIN

e

Duro Matt Black* Duro Matt Dark Green* Duro Matt Cement Grey* Duro Matt Aqua Green*
600 x 375mm 600 x 375mm 600 x 375mm 600 x 375mm
L08120MB ¥11600 L08120MDG ¥ 11600 L08120MCG ¥ 11600 LO8120MAG ¥ 11600

*Ceramic waste coupling Included in price % e w

i
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ELITE COLOURS OJOHNSON
elite

PLATINO | GuN METAL

T

Single Lever Tall Basin Mixer Pillar Cock Tall Single Lever Basin Mixer
L0146PGM ¥18390 LO102PGM 8490 LO145PGM ¥13590
Pillar Cock SLWM Basin Mixer Upper Trim BIB Cock

LO101PGM 76090 LO166PGM 39590 LO105PGM ¥5190

SLCD 45mm Hi Flow Upper Trim Bathtub Button Spout Bathtub Plain Spout

LO178PGM 37990 LO129PGM 36290 LO125PGM 34790
To be fitted with concealed body LOO83PGM

Concealed 20mm (Trim + Body) Concealed 15mm (Trim + Body) Angle Cock

LO115PGM 33990 LO113PGM ¥ 3790 LO110PGM 34290



ELITE COLOURS OJOHNSON

elite

Single Lever Tall Basin Mixer Pillar Cock Tall Single Lever Basin Mixer

PLATINO | rosEe coLp

LO146PRG 318390 LO102PRG 38490 LO145PRG 313590

Pillar Cock SLWM Basin Mixer Upper Trim BIB Cock
LO101PRG %6090 LO166PRG 39590 LO105PRG ¥5190

SLCD 45mm Hi Flow Upper Trim Bathtub Button Spout Bathtub Plain Spout
LO178PRG 7990 LO129PRG 36290 LO125PRG 34790

To be fitted with concealed body LOO83PRG

Concealed 20mm (Trim + Body) Concealed 15mm (Trim + Body) Angle Cock

LO115PRG 33990 LO113PRG 33790 LO110PRG 34290



ELITE COLOURS OJOHNSON
elite

PLATINO | cowp

Single Lever Tall Basin Mixer Pillar Cock Tall Single Lever Basin Mixer

L0146PG 18390 LO102PG ¥ 8490 LO145PG 313590

Pillar Cock SLWM Basin Mixer Upper Trim BIB Cock
LO101PG 36090 LO166PG 39590 LO105PG ¥5190

SLCD 45mm Hi Flow Upper Trim Bathtub Button Spout Bathtub Plain Spout

LO178PG T 7990 LO129PG 36290 LO125PG 34790
To be fitted with concealed body LO0O83PG

Concealed 20mm (Trim + Body) Concealed 15mm (Trim + Body) Angle Cock
LO115PG 3990 LO113PG 33790 LO110PG 4290




OJOHNSON

elife
PLATINO | MATT BLACK
Single Lever Tall Basin Mixer Pillar Cock Tall Single Lever Basin Mixer
LO146PMB % 18390 L0O102PMB T 8490 L0145PMB 13590

Pillar Cock SLWM Basin Mixer Upper Trim BIB Cock
LO101PMB 7 6090 LO166PMB 39590 LO105PMB ¥5190

SLCD 45mm Hi Flow Upper Trim Bathtub Button Spout Bathtub Plain Spout
LO178PMB 7990 LO129PMB 36290 LO125PMB 34790

To be fitted with concealed body LOO83PM

Concealed 20mm (Trim + Body) Concealed 15mm (Trim + Body) Angle Cock
LO115PMB 33990 LO113PMB ¥ 3790 LO110PMB 34290




ELITE COLOURS

OPERA | GuN METAL

F

Pillar Cock Tall Single Lever Basin Mixer

L0202PGM 7190 L0245PGM 311990

=

OJOHNSON
elite

Pillar Cock
LO201PGM ¥ 3990

BIB Cock 2 1IN 1 BIB COCK
LO205PGM % 3990 LO208PGM 34990

Bo---..,

Bathtub Button Spout Bathtub Plain Spout

L0229PGM ¥ 5090 L0225PGM 34190

Concealed 15mm (Trim + Body) Angle Cock
LO213PGM 33490 LO210PGM 3390

SLCD 45mm Hi Flow Upper Trim

LO278PGM ¥ 5890
To be fitted with concealed body LOO83PGM

Concealed 20mm (Trim + Body)

LO215PGM 33690



ELITE COLOURS

OPERA | rosE GoLD

Pillar Cock Tall Single Lever Basin Mixer
L0O202PRG 37190 LO245PRG 11990
BIB Cock 2 In 1 BIB Cock
LO205PRG 33990 L0O208PRG 34990

Bathtub Button Spout
LO229PRG ¥5090 LO225PRG 34190

Bathtub Plain Spout

Concealed 15mm (Trim + Body) Angle Cock
LO213PRG ¥ 3590 LO210PRG 33390

OJOHNSON
elite

Pillar Cock

LO201PRG 33990

SLCD 45mm Hi Flow Upper Trim

LO278PRG 35890
To be fitted with concealed body LOO83PRG

Concealed 20mm (Trim + Body)

LO215PRG 33690




ELITE COLOURS

OPERA | coLp

Pillar Cock Tall Single Lever Basin Mixer

L0202PG 37190 L0245PG 311990

BIB Cock 21In 1 BIB Cock

LO205PG 33990 L0208PG 34990

Bathtub Button Spout
L0229PG 35090 LO225PG 24190

Bathtub Plain Spout

Concealed 15mm (Trim + Body) Angle Cock
L0213PG 33490 LO210PG %3390

OJOHNSON
elite

Pillar Cock

LO201PG 33990

SLCD 45mm Hi Flow Upper Trim

LO278PG 35890
To be fitted with concealed body LOO83PG

Concealed 20mm (Trim + Body)

LO215PG ¥ 3690




OPERA | MATT BLACK

r F

Pillar Cock Tall Single Lever Basin Mixer

L0O202PMB 77190 L0245PMB 11990

BIB Cock 2 In 1 BIB Cock

LO205PMB % 3990 LO208PMB 34990

Bathtub Button Spout Bathtub Plain Spout
LO229PMB 35090 L0225PMB 34190

Concealed 15mm (Trim + Body) Angle Cock
LO213PMB T 3490 LO210PMB ¥ 3390

OJOHNSON
elite

Pillar Cock

LO201PMB %3990

SLCD 45mm Hi Flow Upper Trim

LO278PMB ¥ 5890
To be fitted with concealed body LOO83PM

Concealed 20mm (Trim + Body)

LO215PMB 33690




ELITE COLOURS OJOHNSON
elite

ALLURE | cuN METAL

I~ ~

Single Lever Tall Basin Mixer Pillar Cock Tall Single Lever Basin Mixer

LO346PGM 310290 LO302PGM X 5090 LO345PGM 35990

Pillar Cock SLWM Basin Mixer Upper Trim Long Body Bib Cock
LO301PGM 2590 LO366PGM ¥7390 LO306PGM 32790

2 In 1 BIB Cock SLCD 45mm Hi Flow Upper Trim Bathtub Button Spout
LO308PGM 33790 LO398PGM 33690 LO329PGM ¥3590

To be fitted with concealed body LOO83PGM

Bathtub Plain Spout Concealed (Trim + Body) Angle Cock

LO325PGM %2590 LO315PGM | 20mm % 3490 LO310PGM 31690
LO313PGM | 15mm %3290

37



ELITE COLOURS

ALLURE | rosE coLD

Single Lever Tall Basin Mixer

LO346PRG

310290

Pillar Cock
LO301PRG

%2590

2 In 1 BIB Cock
LO308PRG

33790

Bathtub Plain Spout
LO325PRG

%2590

OJOHNSON
elite

Pillar Cock Tall
LO302PRG

Single Lever Basin Mixer

LO345PRG

35090 35990

SLWM Basin Mixer Upper Trim
LO366PRG

Long Body Bib Cock
LO306PRG

37390 32790

SLCD 45mm Hi Flow Upper Trim

LO398PRG 7 3690
To be fitted with concealed body LOO83PRG

Bathtub Button Spout
LO329PRG

3590

Concealed (Trim + Body) Angle Cock
LO315PRG | 20mm ¥ 3490 LO310PRG 31690
LO313PRG | 15mm ¥ 3290

38



ELITE COLOURS

ALLURE | colp
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Single Lever Tall Basin Mixer

LO346PG 10290
L
Wy
Pillar Cock
LO301PG 32590

21In 1 BIB Cock
LO308PG

Bathtub Plain Spout
LO325PG 32590

OJOHNSON
elite

Pillar Cock Tall Single Lever Basin Mixer

LO302PG LO345PG ¥ 5990

SLWM Basin Mixer Upper Trim Long Body Bib Cock

LO366PG T 7390 LO305PG 32790
= WY
T ﬂ
b

SLCD 45mm Hi Flow Upper Trim

LO398PG 33690
To be fitted with concealed body LOO83PG

Bathtub Button Spout
LO329PG

33590

Concealed (Trim + Body) Angle Cock
LO315PG | 20mm % 3490 LO310PG 31690
LO313PG | 15mm %3290

39



ALLURE | MATT BLACK

I

Single Lever Tall Basin Mixer

LO346PMB 10290
Pillar Cock
LO301PMB 32590

2In 1 BIB Cock

LO308PMB 33790

Bathtub Plain Spout

LO325PMB %2590

OJOHNSON
elite

~

Single Lever Basin Mixer

-

Pillar Cock Tall

LO302PMB ¥ 5090 LO345PMB ¥ 5990

SLWM Basin Mixer Upper Trim
LO366PMB 37390

Long Body Bib Cock
LO306PMB 32790

SLCD 45mm Hi Flow Upper Trim Bathtub Button Spout

LO398PMB 33690 LO329PMB 3590
To be fitted with concealed body LOO83PMB

Concealed (Trim + Body) Angle Cock

LO315PMB | 20mm ¥ 3490 LO310PMB 31690

LO313PMB | 1I5mm ¥ 3290

40



ALLIED PRODUCTS

SLWM Conc. Basin Mixer
Body Matt Black

LO067PMB 34390

SLWM Conc. Basin Mixer
Body GunMetal

LO067PGM 34390

HiFLOW 45mm SLCD
BODY Rose Gold

LOO83PRG ¥ 5990

AQUA Push Plate Square GOLD
LSO0050PG 33990

OJOHNSON
elite

SLWM Conc. Basin SLWM Conc. Basin Mixer
Mixer Body Gold Body Rose Gold
LO067PG 34390 LOO067PRG 4390

HiFLOW 45mm SLCD HiFLOW 45mm SLCD
BODY Matt Black BODY Gold
LOO83PMB ¥ 5990 LO083PG ¥ 5990

HiFLOW 45mm SLCD AQUA Push Plate Square Matt Black
BODY Gun Metal

LSO050PMB 31990
LOO83PGM 35990

AQUA Push Plate Square ROSE GOLD AQUA Push Plate Square Gun Metal
LSO050PRG 3990 LSO050PGM 33990




OJOHNSON
elite

SHOWER & HEALTH FAUCET

—S

Rain Shower Matt Black Rain Shower Rose Gold Rain Shower Gold

LS0032SPMB | shower 200mm 6990 LS0032SPRG | shower 200mm 76990 LS0032SPG | shower 200mm %6990
LSO069SPMB | shower Arm 450mm % 5790  LSO069SPRG | shower Arm 45omm ¥ 5790 LSO069SPG | shower Arm 450mm ¥ 5790

Rain Shower Gun Metal Hand Shower, Hose & Hook Hand Shower, Hose & Hook
Matt Black Rose Gold

LS0017PMB 3990 LS0017PRG 3990

LS0032PGM | Shower 200mm T 6990
LSO069PGM | shower Arm 450mm ¥ 5790

Hand Shower, Hose & Hook Hand Shower, Hose & Hook Health faucet,
Gold Gun Metal hose & hook Matt Black
LSO0017PG ¥ 3990 LS0017PGM ¥ 3990 LS0048PMB ¥ 3990

"#

E.}.

i

Health faucet, Health faucet, Health faucet,
hose & hook Rose Gold hose & hook Gold hose & hook Gun Metal
LS0048PRG 3 3990 LS0048PG 3 3990 LS0048PGM ¥ 3990



OJOHNSON
elite

WALL HUNG CLOSETS

4‘(
E@OODW®
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RIMFREE RIMFREE
ELITE GLAMOUR WALL HUNG ELITE CONTOUR WALL HUNG ELITE CURVY WALL HUNG
Dimensions : 520x360x370mm Dimensions : 520x360x375mm Dimensions : 520x360x375mm
White White White
LO464APW0201 Wall Hung with ¥ 18500 LO564APW0201 Wall Hung with ¥ 18500 LO364APW0201 Wall Hung with ¥ 18000
UF Seat Cover UF Seat Cover UF Seat Cover
& Fixing Kit & Fixing Kit & Fixing Kit

HOIOIC

ELITE START WALL HUNG

Dimensions : 490x345x360mm
White
L0215PW0201 Wall Hung with ¥ 17500
UF Seat Cover
& Fixing Kit

A HECICIONS )

Syphonic Flushing Water Saving  360° Flushing SoftClose DualFlush GermFree Detachable Slim Seat Cover Hidden Installation

A3



BASIN WITH HALF PEDESTAL

OJOHNSON
elite

GLAMOUR INTEGRATED BASIN

Dimensions : 490x430x380mm
White
LOT15PW0300 Basin ¥ 11290

CURVY INTEGRATED BASIN

Dimensions : 490x435x360mm
White
LOO15PW0300 Basin ¥ 10650

ELITE OVAL LARGE
Dimensions : 810x410x130mm

ELITE RECTA PLUS

Dimensions : 625x345x110mm

ELITE RECTA
Dimensions : 465x345x135mm

White
G4477PW0022 35255

White
G4479PW0022 ¥ 11550
—

ELITE ROUND
Dimensions : 385x385x130mm

White
G4476PW0022 3 3365

-

White
G4478PW0022 %8350
w Q ‘
Syphonic Flushing Water Saving  360° Flushing

44

CICIOSH -

SoftClose DualFlush GermFree Detachable Slim Seat Cover Hidden Installation



Single Lever Tall Basin Mixer
T2646C4 10760

|

-""’:C-.._ S
i

Single Lever Basin Mixer
T2645C4 7720

OJOHNSON
elite

T ﬁr _:L‘T

. ol

Pillar Cock
T2601C4 %3260

Single Lever Concealed Diverter
T2640C4 Exposed Part T 4350

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter Body T2636C0

Single Lever Concealed Diverter

T2678CK4 Exposed Part ¥ 4350

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body TOO83AC

Bib Cock
T2605C4 %2820

Bath Tub Spout
T2625C4 %2600

Concealed Stop Cock
T2677C4 Exposed Part ¥ 1760

# To be fitted with Concealed Stop Cock
15mm Body T0013C

# To be fitted with Concealed Stop Cock
20mm Body TO015C

Angle Cock
T2610C4

32370



Lt B
Single Lever Tall Basin Mixer Single Lever Basin Mixer Tall Body Pillar Cock Pillar Cock
T2646C3 9660 T2645C3 7170 T2602C3B % 4580 T2601C3 <3200

Ll

i

- P

OJOHNSON

elite

.Hln |
Swan Neck Pillar Cock
T2604C3B ¥ 3530

Single Lever Wall Mounted
Basin Mixer

T2666C3B Exposed Part ¥ 5040

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter Body T0068C
Body T0067C

Wall Mounted Cold Tap
T2687C3B Exposed Part ¥ 4310

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter

Single Lever Concealed Diverter

T2640C3 Exposed Part ¥ 4230

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter

Body T2636C0

3Way Diverter Upper Trim
T26A39CB 32950

= 4
- ‘ P e E_
“’*;i.\:ﬁ_.. Rty

Single Lever Concealed Diverter
T2678CK3 Exposed Part ¥ 4230 Tip-Ton

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter T2629C3B ¥3330

Body TOO83AC

Bath Tub Spout with

Bath Tub Spout
T2625C3 2500

Concealed Stop Cock
T2677C3 Exposed Part 3 1660

# To be fitted with Concealed Stop Cock
15mm Body T0013C

# To be fitted with Concealed Stop Cock
20mm Body TO015C

il
v

Floor Mounted Sink Cock

Wall Mounted Sink Cock
T2619C3B ¥ 3800 T2618C3B ¥ 3520

g

Bib Cock
T2605C3 %2720

Angle Cock
T2610C3 %2270



OJOHNSON
elite

_"‘\-'!J." T
i
Single Lever Tall Basin Mixer Single Lever Basin Mixer Tall Body Pillar Cock Pillar Cock
T2646C2 7 8550 T2645C2 7 6620 T2602C2B < 4410 T2601C2 %3140

h
e
Single Lever Wall Mounted Wall Mounted Cold Tap Single Lever Concealed Diverter ~ Swan Neck Pillar Cock

Basin Mixer T2687C2B Exposed Part T 4730 T2640C2 Exposed Part 74130 12604C2B %3260
T2666C2B Exposed Part ¥ 5410

. . . # To be fitted with Concealed Diverter # To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter Body T0068C Body T2636C0
Body T0067C
I.. .._ .I..I
Ll
““ ;tl.- =
| A 'i & e, @__ s
: e : e
‘Ea- ol A o
i
Wall Mixer with Bend Pipe Single Lever Concealed Diverter Bath Tub Spout with Tip-Ton Bath Tub Spout
T2634C2B 10400 T2678CK2 Exposed Part ¥ 4230 T2629C2B 3330 T2625C2 %2380

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body TOO83AC

2 in1 Bib Cock Bib Cock Angle Cock Concealed Stop Cock
T2670C2B %3330 T2605C2 72600 T2610C2 %2150 T2677C2 Exposed Part ¥ 1550

# To be fitted with Concealed Stop Cock
15mm Body T0013C
# To be fitted with Concealed Stop Cock
20mm Body TO015C

b
Floor Mounted Sink Mixer Floor Mounted Sink Cock Wall Mounted Sink Cock
T26107C2B 7140 T2619C2B % 3620 T2618C2B 2990



Single Lever Tall Basin Mixer
T2646C1 38440

Single Lever Basin Mixer
T2645C1 6510

Single Lever Concealed Diverter
T2640C1 Exposed Part %4010

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body T2636C0

OJOHNSON

elite

Pillar Cock
T2601C1

%3090

Single Lever Concealed Diverter
T2678CKIN Exposed Part ¥ 4010

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body TOO83AC

Spout with Tipton
T2629C1 <3330

T2625C1

Bath Tub Spout
32280

Concealed Stop Cock
T2677C1 Exposed Part ¥ 1220

# To be fitted with Concealed Stop Cock
15mm Body T0013C

# To be fitted with Concealed Stop Cock
20mm Body TO015C

Single Handle 2 Way Bib Cock
T2670C1 ¥ 3330

S L

Bib Cock

T2605C1 32500

Angle Cock

T2610C1 32040



OJOHNSON
elite

h" maimm
-
Towel Ring Paper Holder Soap Dish
T2651C %2040 T2654C %1840 T2652C %1680
A\
= A
Towel Rod Tumbler Holder Robe Hook
T2650C 600mm < 4340 T2655C %1680 T2653C %1190
[ 3
Towel Rack Towel Rail 600mm Towel Rod
T8156C1 600mm % 9900 T8128C1 ¥ 8550 T8150C1 600mm < 6050
T8156C2 450mm < 8900 T8150C2 450mm < 4950

Soap Dish Napkin Ring Robe Hook
T8152C 32470 T8151C 1950 T8153C 21190



OJOHNSON
elite

Toilet Paper Holder
T8154C Without Flap ¥ 1950 Tumbler Holder
T8154WC With Flap %2670 T8155C 72350

_,-% e, N
- . —
.-""'Fﬂ& (] I|~ .l-_:-""
-
Towel Rack Towel Rod
T8056C1 600mm < 8800 T8050C1 600mm % 4500 Soap Dish
T8056C2 450mm % 7990 T8050C2 450mm T 4190 T8052C ¥ 2590
o ! G ! (b
\ { \ !f.r
[ :."!h-.
l g
Toilet Paper Holder Napkin Ring Robe Hook
T8054C ¥ 2200 T8051C % 2000 T8053C % 750

Tumbler Holder
T8055C 7 2600



OJOHNSON
elite

i g = > - "
Pim mi” ) | - p =
e ! : e
maﬁ_nsort O JOHHSOHN
. - . r

—_— r,c———_-_-'.-'

F

)

ELITE FULL FRAME CONCEALED CISTERN ELITE HALF FRAME CONCEALED CISTERN ELITE CONCEALED CISTERN
L0631FPC0000 % 11500 L0O631HPC0000 % 9500 L0630PC00000 T 5650

EIJOHNSON

EIJOHNSON
elite elite

EJOHNSON
elite

ELITE ECLIPSE PUSH PLATE ELITE SWING PUSH PLATE ELITE RETRO PUSH PLATE
LO632EPC0O000 <1850 L0632SPC0000 < 1850 LO632RPC0000 % 1850



Stainless Steel 304 Grade
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Rain Shower - Square
S0034C 300mm < 4760

i R T E

Rain Shower - Rectangle
S0035C 330x220mm % 4360

Rain Shower - Square

$0032C 200mm <2650

OJOHNSON
elite

-III-I'-!'I'I-"'_'-
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Rain Shower - Square
S0039C 150mm % 2240

Elite Slim Long Shower
S$3451C 500x200mm % 27030

s

Rain Shower - Round Rain Shower - Round

S0033C 300mm % 4480

S0031C 200mm % 2650

Rain Shower - Round
S0038C 150mm %2150

TWO WAY THERMOSTATIC DIVERTER WITH CONCEALED BODY

k1)

Thermostat Diverter - Two Way with
Square Handle & Square Flange

LO001SPW T20665

¥

Thermostat Diverter - Two Way with
Round Handle & Round Flange

LOOO1RPW 219655

Thermostat Diverter - Two Way with
Round Handle & Rectangle Flange

LO001XPW 319655

THREE WAY THERMOSTATIC DIVERTER WITH CONCEALED BODY

B

k1)

Thermostat Diverter - Three Way with
Square Handle & Square Flange

LO002SPW 21525

Thermostat Diverter - Three Way with
Round Handle & Round Flange

LOO02RPW 320475

Thermostat Diverter - Three Way with
Round Handle & Rectangle Flange

LO002XPW 320475



ABOUT JOHNSON BATHWARE
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BOJOHNSON
BATHWARE

Johnson Bath Division was established in
the year 1998 with a promise of offering
innovative, quality products and timely
supplies through its strong distribution
presence across India.

Guided by the core concept of “Adorability,
Adaptability & Affordability” we are able to
offer wide range of products which can best
fitinfo our customer's needs.

INSPIRED DESIGN, FRESH THINKING
AND THE HIGHEST QUALITY
STANDARDS ARE THE CORE VALUES
OF JOHNSON BATHROOMS.

Johnson uses the latest technology to
produce some of the most advanced
products; We also have a number of
Water Saving Products which helped our
clients in reducing water consumption.
Johnson is also committed to preserving
and protecting the environment by
minimising the impact of its activities
throughout every aspect of its business.
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OMNI SUITES

With Soft Close Seat Cover & Dual Flush Fittings

F

AVANTE

Dimensions : 710x360x750mm
White

G3708PW0103 (S220mm) < 18990

HJOHNSON
BATHWARE

RIMFREE

CLEAR OMNI

Dimensions : 670x360x735mm

White
Z14990
14990

P2907PW0103 (S220mm)
P2907NPW0104 (S300mm)

ATHENS WITH JET

Dimensions : 675x370x770mm
White

P5007JPW0103 (S220mm) < 14950

FUZE
Dimensions : 690X380X775
White
G5107PWI0104 15,390
[

LINEA WITH JET
Dimensions : 650x350x750mm

RIMFREE

MARS

Dimensions : 660x350x730mm
White

P8407RPW0104 (S300mm) I 14200
P8407RPW0103 (S220mm) I 14200

KAPA

Dimensions : 685x350x725mm
White

13990
313990

P1807PW0104 (S300mm)
P1807PWO0103 (S220mm)

White
P5807JPW0103 (S220mm) T 14950
e i, 3
1 b —
SYMPHONY
Dimension: 685x363x760mm
White

POO07PWO0104W (S300mm) % 13990

S

L RIM-FREE
CUTE
Dimensions : 655x360x720mm
White
P5607PW0603 (S220mm) ¥ 13990
P5608PW0602 (P180mm) T 13990

O | @8 S

Syphonic Flushing Water Saving  360° Flushing

GermFree Detachable Slim Seat Cover



OMNI SUITES

With Soft Close Seat Cover & Dual Flush Fittings

SONTE

Dimension: 680x370x760mm
White

T 13590
313590

PO307PW0103
PO307PWO0104

(S300mm)
(S220mm)

NEXON

Dimensions : 645x345x760mm
White

P6607PW0103 (S220mm) 12990

HJOHNSON
BATHWARE

LIBERTY

Dimensions : 680x340x770mm
White
312990

Z12990

P2407PW0104 (S300mm)
P2407PW0103 ($220mm)

~RE

MILAN
Dimension: 645x355x740mm
White

PHOO7RPWO0103 (S220mm) < 12500

RIMFREE

GREECE

Dimensions : 650x350x750mm
White

P10407PW0104 (S300mm) T 12490
P10407PW0103 (S220mm) Z 12490

RIMFREE

TORO

Dimensions : 665x360x745mm
White

211990
211990

P7507PW0103 (S220mm)
P7508PW0103 (P180mm)

BAKU
Dimensions : 665x370x735mm
White
P4608PWO02SB (S TRAP) 211550
&

CLARION
Dimension: 695x385x780mm
White
G4707PW0104 (S300mm) 13190
-
RIM FREE
DUNE
Dimension: 640x365x750mm
White
PIOO7RPW0103 (S220mm) < 11550

0 | @S S

Syphonic Flushing Water Saving  360° Flushing

GermFree Detachable Slim Seat Cover



OMNI SUITES

With Soft Close Seat Cover & Dual Flush Fittings

= © -
=

et TD®

LINEA DECCAN

Dimensions : 680x350x750mm Dimension: 650x378x735mm )
White White

P5807PW0104 (S300mm) % 11550 G4907PWI0104  (S300mm) < 12690

P5807PW0103 (S220mm) % 11550
P5808PW0202 (P180mm) 11550

HJOHNSON
BATHWARE

ECOFLUSH NEW
Dimensions : 675x355x700mm .
White

P2207PW0104 (S300mm) < 10990
P2207PW0103 (S220mm) < 10990
P2208PW0202 (P180mm) < 10990
P2207PWO0101 (S110mm) < 10990

S

— _
= . =
e L e
DALENA DALENA WASH DOWN
Dimensions : 645x350x740mm Dimensions : 645x350x740mm )
' White White
P4207PWO0104 (S300mm) 710990 P4207PW0104W (SSOOmm) 310990
P4207PW0103 ($220mm) % 10990 P4207PWO103W (S220mm) 10990

i _
SR =,

DAMA OMNI SUITE
Dimension:620x360x700mm

White

E3907PWO0103S (S220) Rs. 10990

CRYSTAL

Dimension:620x360x700mm
White

G4807PWI0104 (S300mm) ¥ 11490

E@?'{éﬁ@)‘

Syphonic Flushing Water Saving  360° Flushing

ONSES NS

GermFree Washdown Detachable Slim Seat Cover



BACK TO WALL CLOSETS aJOHNSON

©
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ELEGANCE BACK TO WALL FUSION BACK TO WALL
With Slim Soft Close Seat Cover With Slim Soft Close Seat Cover
Dimensions : 535x355x395mm Dimensions : 545x355x425mm
White White
P6171APW0204  (P180mm) 76290 G4571APW0203 (P180mm) 35990
P6172APW0104  (S90mm) %6290 G4572APW0103  (S90mm) 5990

EUROPA - WALL MOUNTED RUBY SQUARE EXT - WALL MOUNTED

Dimensions : 630x360x752mm White Dimensions : 670x345x380mm wh
ite

PO265PW060T  Closet 36190 P10309PW0001  Closet with Seat Cover % 8825

P0253PW0103 Cistern with Lid % 3260

P02700000 Dual Flush Fittings %2500 P10366PW0000  Cistern with Lid 3100

P5024PW0101 Ruby Seat Cover T 840 Dual Flush Fittings

Complete Set 712790 Complete Set ¥11925

P24430000  Jumbo Bolts ¥ 850 P24430000 Jumbo Bolts T 850

RUBY SQUARE - FLOOR MOUNTED EUROPA - FLOOR MOUNTED

Dimensions : 640x355x750mm wh Dimensions : 650x370x815mm White
ite
P10303PW0103  Closet with Seat 2 8650 o iay  Closet (2220mm) X 4960
Cover (5220mm) PO233PWOT03  Citem with Ld ? 3260
. . . Istern wi I

P10366PW0000  Cistern wilh Lie %3100 P02700000  Dual Flush Fittings 2 2500
¢ P5024PW0101  Ruby Seat Cover T 840
Complete Set 711560

Complete Set 11750

CECNONC

SoftClose  DualFlush  GermFree Detachable  Slim Seat Cover



WALL HUNG CLOSETS

©
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DO®

|
RIMFREE
ORBIT ALDO NXT
Dimension: 515x345x370mm wh Dimensions : 510x360x360mm
ite White
E8064APW0003  With PP %14890 P9664APW0004 Wall Hung with 213250
Seat Cover Slim UF Seat Cover
E8064APW0004  With UF 15990 & Fixing Kit+12mm
Seat Cover SS Bolts

HJOHNSON
BATHWARE

©
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, RIM FREE

ORBIX
Dimension: 530x365x355mm
White
E7764APWO0003 With PP % 13990
Seat Cover
E7764APW0004 With UF 15090
Seat Cover
W
RIMFREE
L]
Q@
AQUA
Dimensions : 480x350x365mm
P8264APW0303 Wall Hung with White

UF seat cover 312490

Syphonic Flushing Water Saving  360° Flushing

Q
FEDEY
Dimensions : 495x360x340mm
White

P9499PW0201  Wall Hung with 12740

UF Seat Cover

& Fixing Kit
P24430000 Jumbo Bolis %850

RIMFREE
!

MAGNA
Dimensions : 500x360x360mm

White
G5264APWI003 With PP Seat 311990

cover
G5264APWI004  With UF 712990
Seat Cover

@@?@@)‘

. 3 RIMFREE
HAWK
Dimension: 510x345x340mm
White
E8964APWO0101  With PP 714290
Seat Cover
E8964APW0004  With UF 15390
Seat Cover
| =
|
\ RIMFREE
1
BREEZE
Dimension: 520x360x360mm
White
E7464APW0003 With PP ¥ 13790
Seat Cover
E7464APW0004 With UF T14890
Seat Cover
- i
e,

L FE:_T
FUSION WITH JET
Dimensions : 555x355x370mm
White
G4581PW0303  Wall Hung with $11210
Seat Cover
P24430000 Jumbo Bolt T 850

CICIOAC -

SoftClose DualFlush GermFree Detachable Slim Seat Cover Hidden Installation



WALL HUNG CLOSETS

DO®®

FUSION
Dimensions : 540x365x370mm
White
G4564APW0000  Wall Hung with ¥ 10810
Seat Cover
P24430000 Jumbo Bolts 7850

HJOHNSON
BATHWARE

S RIM FREE
|
RUBY SQUARE
Dimensions : 500x345x350mm
White
P0O499PW0004 Wall Hung with % 9190
Seat Cover
P24430000 Jumbo Bolts % 850

I k
K)Q RIMFREE
COMPACT NXT
Dimensions : 505x365x365mm
White
P9064APW0203 Wall Hung with ¥ 10800
Seat Cover & Fixing Kit
P24430000 Jumbo Bolis % 850
RIM FREE
—
DALENA
Dimensions : 520x365x340mm
White
P4264APW010T  Wall Hung with ¥ 8965
Seat Cover
P24430000 Jumbo Bolts % 850

el
RIMFREE
RIO
Dimensions : 515x365x350mm
White
P7099APW0204  Wall Hung with ¥ 9990
Seat Cover
P24430000 Jumbo Bolis 3 850
i3 =

RIMFREE

RUBY ARC
Dimensions : 525x630x375mm
White
PO415APW0203 Wall Hung with ¥ 8550
Seat Cover
P24430000 Jumbo Bolts 7 850

RIMFREE
SONET
Dimensions : 510x370x370mm
White
P7764PW0304 Wall Hung with ¥ 8550
Seat Cover
P24430000 Jumbo Bolts % 850

Syphonic Flushing Water Saving 360° Flushing

VENICE
Dimensions : 520x365x365mm

White
P4964PW0301 Closet 6135
P5024PWO0101 Ruby Seat Cover 7 840

@@?@@)\

RUBY
Dimensions : 500x355x340mm

White
P0464PW0201 Closet ¥ 5355
P5024PWO0101 Ruby Seat 3 840

Cover

Complete Set 26195
P24430000 Jumbo Bolts ¥ 850

CICIOAS -

SoftClose DualFlush GermFree Detachable Slim Seat Cover Hidden Installation



NEW .
BEJOHNSON
AQ UA BATHWARE

80mm Concealed Cistern

* Explore our range of Water-Saving & Hard Water compatible concealed cisterns.
* Take benefit of exclusive offers on wall-hung and concealed cistern combo packs.
* For details please visit page no.63

¢ Q0 lOLee 5 @

Syphonic Flushing Water Saving  360° Flushing SoftClose DualFlush GermFree Detachable Slim Seat Cover Hidden Installation



NEW. .
BEJOHNSON
AQUA BATHWARE

80mm Concealed Cistern
Features

== , 400xg Load bearing capacity after fixing in cement wall

e
Bt

Easy Installation with 200mm, long rock bolts &
4 pcs 90mm drain pipe set

Glass Fibre mess for perfect grip with cement

3/6 lts flushing, adjustable upto 3/4.5 lis

¢

L

AQUA 80MM CONCEALED CISTERN FULL FRAME COMBO
P8296P00019 T 10990

=
e
7
4

IS1 227:1992 grade 1Tmm thick Gl Frame.
180GSM thick Gl coating

®

Inlet & outlet valve compatible with hard,
borewell & recycled water

e

Compatible with all wall hungs rock bolt
adjustable. (230, 220, 210, 200, 190, 180mm)

8

b

AN  Warranty 10 years on cistern body 3 years on
>’ internal parts

Q@ o=

UPC Standard Work in Hard Water ISI Grade
long life Outlet valve & High Pressure  Galvanized Steel Frame
'. B 1aH HisH BMHHSOH

i B
AQUA 80MM CONCEALED CISTERN HALF FRAME COMBO '\ | E_—J:'
P8297P00020 T 8690 E—
................................................................... AQUA PUSH PLATE OVAL - CHROME AQUA PUSH PLATE RECTA - CHROME

P8231P10000 < 1450 P8231P30000 < 1450
"’1_'{" i I

AQUA PUSH PLATE SQUARE GUN METAL AQUA PUSH PLATE SQUARE ROSE GOLD
LSO050PGM 33990 LSO050PRG %3990

o .

AQUA 80MM CONCEALED CISTERN

AQUA PUSH PLATE SQUARE GOLD AQUA PUSH PLATE SQUARE MATT BLACK

P8230P00000 % 4590 LSOO50PG 3990 LSO050PMB % 1990




HJOHNSON
BATHWARE

CONCEALED CISTERNS

INTEGRA*

GRAY COLOUR FRAME TO BE USED FOR INTEGRA CONC CISTERN.

JIOHMSOMN

fe.

INTEGRA PUSH PLATE
RECTA - CURVE

G34675P0000
T 2460

INTEGRA PUSH PLATE
OVAL - CHROME

G3430SP0000
T 2460

INTEGRA PUSH PLATE
ROUND - CHROME

G3468SP0000

INTEGRA PUSH PLATE
RECTA - CHROME

G3469SP0000

CONCEALED CISTERN SET WITH CONCEALED CISTERN SET INTEGRA 80MM
INTEGRA FULL FRAME & WITH INTEGRA HALF FRAME & CONCEALED CISTERN
OUTLET BEND PIPE OUTLET BEND PIPE G3430PWO0000 %7370
P0094P00019 12680 PO095P00020 10880
: e ) > i i |_
i en ] —O

INTEGRA PUSH PLATE
CURVE - CHROME WHITE

G3467WP0000

INTEGRA PUSH PLATE

CURVE - CHROME BLACK

G3467LP0000
T 2460

# Available till stocks last

—3

INTEGRA PUSH PLATE
RUBY - CHROME

G3431SP0000
T 2110

® W

SoftClose  DualFlush

ONSHS

GermFree  Detachable  Slim Seat Cover



ORISSA PANS nggmw&ré
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RUBY RIMLESS PAN 23" RUBY Single flush tank white with RUBY CERAMIC DOUBLE GLAZE P TRAP
Dimensions : 570x430x245mm 600mm long bend White
White White PO444PW0O0ODG Ruby Ceramic % 400
P0488PW0400 #OP23 %2550 P0427PW 7 1490 dou)l;le glaze
P0O460APW0000 (Ruby Orissapan Rimless 23" + Ruby Single Flushtank + Ceramic P-Trap) COMBO Rs.3990
[
ST 10
LITER
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RUBY ORISSA PAN 23”(OPEN RIM) RUBY Single flush tank white with RUBY CERAMIC DOUBLE GLAZE P TRAP
Dimensions : 580x445x260mm 600mm long bend White
White White P0444PW0OODG Ruby Ceramic T 400
PO461PW0400 #OP23 32190 P0427PW T 1490 double glaze
PO360PW0400 #OP231SI 32190
P0462APWO0000 (Ruby Orissapan 23" + Ruby Single Flushtank + Ceramic P-Trap) COMBO Rs.3670
—
&
RUBY ARAB PAN (OPEN RIM) RUBY Single flush tank white with RUBY CERAMIC DOUBLE GLAZE P TRAP
Dimensions : 500x390x185mm 600mm long bend White
White White PO444PW0O0ODG Ruby Ceramic T 400
P0442PW0300 AP20 %1870 P0427PW % 1490 double glaze
P0459APW0000 (Ruby Arabpan 20" + Ruby Single Flushtank + Ceramic P-Trap) COMBO Rs.3380
L1
—
.
RUBY ORISSA PAN 20" (OPEN RIM) RUBY Single flush tank white with RUBY CERAMIC DOUBLE GLAZE P TRAP
Dimensions : 500x420x275mm 600mm long bend White
White White PO444PW0OODG Ruby Ceramic % 400
PO459PW0300 OP20 %1870 P0427PW T 1490 double glaze

PO458APWO0000 (Ruby Orissapan 20” + Ruby Single Flushtank + Ceramic P-Trap) COMBO Rs.3380

65



EWC
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CORAL ANGLO INDIAN PAN
Dimensions : 555x475x420mm

PO134PWO0101 S Trap 3 6490
PO133PW0202 P Trap % 6490

| =
=
2D

FUSION EWC S TRAP WITH SEAT COVER
Dimensions : 500x340x390mm

G4575APW0023 % 4375

EWC with Slim Soft Close
Seat Cover

HJOHNSON
BATHWARE

FUSION EWC P TRAP WITH SEAT COVER
Dimensions : 500x340x390mm

G4546PW0023 % 4375

EWC with Slim Soft Close
Seat Cover

RUBY EWC COMBO PK
(EWC+SC+OSLO FLUSH)

Dimensions : 545x350x390mm
White

P0468PW0101 S Trap %4250
PO468APW0202 P Trap ¥ 4250

RUBY EWC COMBO PK
(EWC+SC+SICLYFLUSH)

Dimensions : 545x350x390mm
White

P0469PWO101 S Trap 34250
PO469APW0202 P Trap 34250

RUBY CONCEALED TRAP EWC
Dimensions : 510x350x400mm

P0448PWO0101 S Trap % 3530

RUBY EWC COMBO (With Seat Cover)
Dimensions : 545x350x390mm

White
PO451PWO0101 S Trap % 3040
P0451PWO0201 P Trap % 3040
PO451PWO101GR S Trap 33040

RUBY EWC

Dimensions : 545x350x390mm
White
P0447PW0101 S Trap % 2345

*Also available in ISl against order

JST
RUBY EWC
Dimensions : 470x355x390mm
White

P0446PW0202 P Trap ¥ 2345

*Also available in ISI against order

CHCNONSH S

SoftClose

DualFlush  GermFree Detachable  Slim Seat Cover



EXPOSED CISTERNS B JOHNSON
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ULTIMA DUAL FLUSH TANK ) ULTIMA SINGLE FLUSH TANK ULTIMA SINGLE FLUSH TANK
. White (TN & KER MODEL) White
P2828PW0021 1 Pcs Retail Pack %2110 White P2827PWO0000 1 Pcs 71650
P2827PWO0O00K 1 Pcs 1690 Retail Pack
Retail Pack P2833PW0000 5 Pcs %1550
P2827PWOO0OKP 5 Pcs 31560 Project Pack
Project Pack
W 10 10
LITER Pkonuc“ LITER
] (O —= = =
;U-d #l G -
NEXA SINGLE FLUSH TANK RUBY SINGLE FLUSH TANK OSLO SINGLE FLUSH TANK WITH
White White FRONT KNOB )
P4927PW 1 Pcs Retail Pack 31490 P0427PWO0001 1 Pcs Retail Pack ¥ 1490 White
Option of Option of P8827PWO0001 31480
600mm long bend pipe & 600mm long bend pipe &
Left or Right side inlet fixing Left or Right side inlet fixing

LLT ]

SICLY SINGLE FLUSH TANK WITH
FRONT KNOB i
ime

P6727PWS001 71480



SEAT COVERS

RUBY HEAVY SOFT CLOSE SEAT COVER
White
P0423PW0301 31425

JAZZ SLIM SOFT CLOSE SEAT COVER
White
P8552PWO0011 1230

HJOHNSON
BATHWARE

RUBY DELUXE SOFT CLOSE SEAT COVER
White
PO481PW0300 %1180

ANGLO INDIAN PAN SEAT COVER

White
PO037PW0100 1175

.

e ———

TRENDY SEAT COVER
White
P8551PW0013 950

1
|

JAZZ SLIM REGULAR SEAT COVER
White

P8591PW0010 3940

RUBY DELUXE SEAT COVER
White
P0O480PW0100 % 905

RUBY/TOPAZ SEAT COVER
White
P5024PWO0101 3840

RUBY NEXT SEAT COVER
White
P0478PWO0101 3815



TABLE TOP BASINS
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POLE
Dimensions: 710x365x130mm
White
PD012PWO03SB 5990

HJOHNSON
BATHWARE

OMEGA RECTA NXT
Dimensions: 500X355X155mm

PLATTER
Dimensions : 630x420x150mm
White
P0612PW0403 36475
e
‘\\"L
\-\'.
TURKEY
Dimensions: 565X380X120mm
White
PFO12PW03SB %5490
COMPACT
Dimensions : 515x405x150mm
White
P4412PW0301 ¥5120
¥
RUBY MINI
Dimensions: 420X325X130mm
White
P0412MPWO03SB ¥3190

OMEGA SQUARE
Dimensions : 415x415x145mm

White
P73124PW0103 35290

SANDRA

Dimensions: 600X400X130mm
White

PEO12PWO03SB 34990

OMEGA SQUARE PLUS
Dimensions : 400x335x145mm

White
P7312SPW0703 ¥ 3050

White
P7312NPW03SB 25990
SILVER
Dimensions: 500X390X130mm
White
PLO12PWO02SB Basin %5250
RUBY
Dimensions : 475x360x135mm
White
P0414PW0022 3315
ATHENS NXT
Dimensions: 485X370X130mm
White
P5012NPW03SB 32990
GermFree



TABLE TOP BASINS

KENWOOD PLUS
Dimensions : 415x345x175mm

White
P6812PPW03SB %2855

TABLE TOP/WALL HUNG BASINS

-
FUSION
Dimensions : 510x405x155mm
White
G4580PW0022 % 3890
-
DALENA MINI
Dimensions : 310x300x145mm
White
P4215MPW0703 ¥1785

ECO RECTA

Dimensions : 310x310x140mm
White

P2212REPW0722 21785

ATHENS
Dimensions : 410x310x125mm
White
P5014PW0022 2030
[

ECO PLUS RECTA
Dimensions : 430x285x135mm

White
P2215PPW03SB 21750

HJOHNSON
BATHWARE

ECO ROUND
Dimensions : 360x285x135mm

White
P2212RPWO0722 31725

ECO CORNER
Dimensions : 305x310x135mm

White
P2215CPW0722 31785



UNDER & OVER COUNTER BASINS

GRACE SLIM VANITY BASIN
Dimensions : 620x480x175mm

White
E5580PW0900 %4630

CRESS UNDER COUNTER WASH BASIN

Dimensions : 570x470x185mm
White
PO813PWO0301 %3295

JUMBO STAINLESS STEEL BOLT

(For Wall Hung & Wall Hung
Coupled Closet Installation)

P24430000 T 850

MONARCH COUNTER TOP WASH BASIN
Dimensions : 525x445x200mm

White
P1614PW0301 3 3605

RUBY UNDER COUNTER OVAL BASIN

Dimensions : 500x410x185mm
White
P0413PW0001 ¥ 3100

12MM FIXING BOLT
(For VIVA, IRIS, SEGA & ALDO
Wall Hung Toilet Installation)

P2443F0000 T 760

HJOHNSON
BATHWARE

RUBY UNDER COUNTER SQUARE BASIN
Dimensions : 495x380x170mm

White
PO413PW0003 % 3365

LUXAR STAINLESS STEEL BOLT

(For Wash Basin Installation)

P23430000 T 400

GermFree



BASINS WITH FULL PEDESTAL

L
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AVANTE
Dimensions : 600x465x150mm
White
G3715PW0403 Basin T4120

G3716PW0003 Full Ped 32890

LIDL
Dimensions : 570x435x145mm

White
P3715PW0203 Basin %2935

P3216PW0303 Full Ped 31540

HJOHNSON
BATHWARE

-

GREECE

Dimensions : 525x500x155mm
White

PO715PW0203 Basin T 2445

P5418PW0003 Full Ped %1220

ECO

Dimensions: 510X415X160mm
White

P2216PWO3SB Full Ped ¥ 2390
P2215PWO3SB Basin 21190

LINO
Dimensions : 500x400x170mm
White
P3915PW0303 Basin 32835
P3216PW0303 Full Ped %1540
—
PLANET
Dimensions : 520x440x160mm
White
P5415PW0203 Basin 32340

P5418PWO0003 Full Ped 31220

= "9"‘-’
SPUN
Dimensions : 480x360x130mm .
ite
P3415PW0003 Basin %2320

P6316NPW0003 Full Ped 2100

VIGO NEO

Dimensions : 460x360x140mm
White

G3915NPW0203 Basin 32215

G3916PW0003  Full Ped 33

110

AQUA

Dimensions : 510x420x150mm _ .
White

P8215PW0203 Basin 32030

P1116PWO0003 Full Ped %1590

—-:'E""f
MARS
Dimensions: 500X470X170mm
White
P8415PW03SB Basin 32290
P8416PW03SB Full Ped 31390
o
ALBA
Dimensions : 470x375x165mm
White
P3815PW0203 Basin T1935
P1116PW0003 Full Ped 1590

72

DAISY

Dimensions : 545x415x200mm
White
P1115PWO0303 Basin ¥ 1845

P1116PW0003 Full Ped % 1590

*Also available in ISI against order

GermFree



BASINS WITH FULL PEDESTAL B JOHNSON

\f J \ .. '.)I : 4

DAFFODIL FIVE COSMO MINI
Dimensions : 510x410x190mm Dimensions: 520X425X240mm Dimensions : 405x305x130mm

White White White
P1015PW0303 Basin ¥ 1785 P2815PWO03SB Basin 71780 P7675PW0103 Basin 1775
P1116PW0003 Full Ped ¥ 1590 P2216PW03SB Full Ped 31190 P6316NPW0003 Full Ped ¥2100

Pastel Shades - Ivory, Rosa, Green 1 Dark Shades - Alpine Blue

GermFree
73



BASINS WITH INTEGRATED PEDESTAL '%f\’T"'H'W‘&'E
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FUSION ELEMENT
Dimensions : 415x400x280mm Dimensions: 370X260X280mm
White White
G4582PW0103 Half Ped T4110 PGO15APWO02SB Basin ¥ 3250

-
‘/ i
FUSION TABLE TOP/ WALL HUNG GREECE PLANET
Dimensions : 510x405x155mm Dimensions : 525x500x155mm Dimensions : 520x440x160mm
White White White
G4580PW0022 Basin ¥ 3890 P0715PW0203 Basin 72445 P5415PW0203 Basin 72340
P6317TPW002 Half Ped 1550 PO718PW0002 Half Ped 31075 P5418PW0002 Half Ped 1020

i i
L
SPUN VIGO NEO AQUA
Dimensions : 480x360x130mm Dimensions : 460x360x140mm Dimensions : 510x420x150mm
White White White
P3415PW0003 Basin $2320 G3915NPW0203 Basin 72215 P8215PW0203 Basin %2030
P3417PW0002 Half Ped 7 1400 G3917NPW0002 Half Ped < 1450 P8217PW0002 Half Ped 7 1300



BASINS WITH HALF PEDESTAL BJOHNSON

\\“ (=1 I"'g,.

* - .
B,
L
-""'-'---'.;L_“F‘_.]VI —
AVANTE SONTE LINEA
Dimensions : 600x465x150mm Dimensions: 515X415X190mm Dimensions : 470X370X160mm
White White White
G3715PW0403 Basin 4120 P0O315PWO03SB Basin 32590 P5815PWO03SB Basin ¥ 2590
G3717PW0002 Half Ped %2530 P0317PWO02SB Half Ped 21190 P0617PW02SB Half Ped 1290
JST
s
e ¥
ALBA DAISY DAFFODIL
Dimensions : 470x375x165mm Dimensions : 545x415x200mm Dimensions : 510x410x190mm
White White White
P3815PW0203 Basin 21935 P1115PW0303 Basin 71845 P1015PW0303 Basin 31785
P8217PW0002 Half Ped % 1300 P1117PW0002 Half Ped % 1490 P1117PW0002 HalfPed %1490

*Also available in ISI against order

COSMO MINI

Dimensions : 405x305x130mm
White

P7675PW0103 Basin 21775

P6317NPW0002 Half Ped %1420

GermFree
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WASH BASINS

AVANTE MINI
Dimensions : 460x360x120mm

HJOHNSON
BATHWARE

White

G3715MPW0203 Basin %2590
)

RUBY CORNER
Dimensions : 410x410x205mm

White
P0445PW0104 Basin 21750

L

FLORA
Dimensions : 460x355x165mm

White
P1315PW0102 Basin 1590

COMPACT
Dimensions : 410x380x125mm

White
P4415PW0101 Basin %2350
LINEA MINI
Dimensions: 350X355X155mm

White
P5875PWO03SB Basi ¥ 1750

JST

- 0
'
b
IRIS
Dimensions : 450x300x180mm
White

P1415PWO0103 Basin 31585

*Also available in ISI against order

" y
\ a - ’
NANO
Dimensions : 400x315x150mm
White
P8115PW0102 Basin 31750
MOON
Dimensions: 345X370X155mm
White
PCO15PWO03SB Basin T 1750
s
DALENA
Dimensions : 445x340x125mm
White
P4215PW0103 21535

GermFree



URINALS & PARTITIONS

TWINE NXT WITH 6V DC
DUAL FLUSH SENSOR

Dimensions : 310x360x700mm
White

P9820PW0001 16140

-
-

BAKU LARGE URINAL

Dimensions : 335x330x430mm
White

P4619PW0704 32420

HANDICAP FOLDING GRAB BAR
600MM U SHAPED WH

T5896W00US (U Shaped) ¥ 13100

.

HANDICAP GRAB BAR
300MM WH

T5893W0000 (300mm) ¥ 3050

HJOHNSON
BATHWARE

I

TOPAZ HALF STALL ARCHI URINAL FLAIR DIVISION PLATE FOR URINALS

Dimensions : 380x400x600mm Dimensions : 225x280x510mm Dimensions : 330x100x675mm
White White White

PO519PW0703 36620 P4319PW0704 % 3865 P2811PW0704 %2550

RUBY FLAT BACK

Dimensions : 270x335x430mm . T1933C
White
32010

URINAL SENSOR 6V DC

79360
P0419PW0704

Also Available Squatting Urinal PB019PW07043 MRP: 32460

- -
b
HANDICAP GRAB BAR HANDICAP GRAB BAR

600MM WH
T5894W0400 (600mm) ¥ 3830

700MM L SHAPED WH
T5895WOOLS (L Shaped) 4130
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HJOHNSON
ALTI S BATHWARE
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Single Lever Basin Mixer Pillar Cock Tall Body Pillar Cock Single Lever Concealed Diverter
T3345C ¥7590 T3301C %2250 T3302C T 4270 T3340C Exposed Part %2450
# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body T2636C0

Single Lever High Flow Concealed Bath Tub Spout Concealed Stop Cock

Diverter T3325C 72160 T3377C Exposed Part % 1420
T3378CKN Exposed Part %2450

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body TOO83AC

# To be fitted with Concealed Stop Cock 15mm Body T0013C
# To be fitted with Concealed Stop Cock 20mm Body T0015C

Bib Cock Single Handle 2 in 1 Bib Cock Angle Cock
T3305C 2190 T3370C %2620 T3310C 1730

Linn Single Lever Mixer with Ro
T6881C 12990



Single Lever Basin Mixer
T7645CB %6560

Single Lever High Flow Concealed
Diverter - Mirror

T7678CB Exposed Part %2140

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body TO043AC
# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body TO078AC

R

s

Pillar Cock
T7601CB $2190

Single Lever High Flow
Concealed Diverter

T7678CBK Exposed Part ¥ 2140

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body TO083AC

—

Tall Body Pillar Cock
T7602CB %3930

3 Inlet Single Lever High Flow
Concealed Diverter

T7639CB Exposed Part 32140

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body T0066C

BJOHNSON
BATHWARE

Swan Neck Pillar Cock
T7604CB ¥ 3270

3 Way Diverter Upper Trim
T76A39CB %2750

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body T0044CB

Wall Mixer 2 In 1 with Crutch ~ Wall Mixer 2 in 1 with

26690 Bend Pipe
T7621CB

T7622CB

Concealed Stop Cock

T7613CB 15mm 31540
T7615CB 20mm 1600

Bend Pipe
26710 T7623CB
.-‘_ -3
|
e ML
L
Bib Cock
T7605CB $2100

Wall Mixer 3 in 1 with

Bath Tub Spout

T7625CB 32290
37640

2 in 1 Bib Cock
T7608CB 72760

Bath Tub Spout with Tipton
T7629CB 2810

Angle Cock
T7610CB %1850



Wall Mounted Gooseneck
Sink Mixer

T7685CB % 6500

Wall Mounted Sink Cock
T7618CB %2960

ODJOHNSON
BATHWARE

Wall Mounted Gooseneck
Sink Cock

T7684CB %3280

Floor Mounted Gooseneck
Sink Cock

T76106CB ¥ 3530

Wall Mounted Sink Mixer
T7620CB 35470

™

Single Lever Basin Mixer
T3245C %5360

Pillar Cock
T3201C 32010

Tall Body Pillar Cock
T3202C ¥ 3550

Floor Mounted Swan Neck Pillar Cock
T3204C %2530

Wall Mounted Cold Tap
T3287C Exposed Part ¥ 2180

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body T0068C

# Available till stocks last

Single Lever
Concealed Diverter

T3278C Exposed Part ¥ 2300

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body TO078AC

Single Lever High Flow
Concealed Diverter

T3278C Exposed Part ¥ 2300

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body TO043AC

Single Lever High Flow
Concealed Diverter

T3278CK Exposed Part ¥ 2300

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body TOO83AC



FUSION”

3 Inlet Single Lever High Flow
Concealed Diverter

T3239C Exposed Part 32320

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body T0066C

HJOHNSON

BATHWARE

Wall Mixer 2 in 1 with Crutch

T3222C

% 6540

Wall Mixer 2 in 1with Bend Pipe

T13221C ¥ 5950

Wall Mixer 3 in 1 with Bend Pipe
T3223C

% 6850

Non Telephonic Wall Mixer
T3224C T 4440

Bath Tub Spout
T3225C

¥1700

Concealed Stop Cock
T3277C Exposed Part ¥ 850

# To be fitted with Concealed Stop Cock
15mm Body TO013C
# To be fitted with Concealed Stop Cock
20mm Body T0015C

Bib Cock
T3205C

%2010

2 in 1 Bib Cock
T3208C 72530

Angle Cock
T3210C

%1700

2 in 1 Angle Cock
T3212C 2150

Wall Mounted Goose Neck
Sink Mixer

T3285C

35970

Wall Mounted Goose
Neck Sink Cock

T3284C 32910

# Available till stocks last

T3218C

Wall Mounted Sink Cock

32730

Wall Mounted Sink Mixer

T3220C

¥ 5050
T32107C

Floor Mounted Goose
Neck Sink Mixer

75510

Floor Mounted Goose Neck
Sink Cock

T32106C 3150



DELTA HJOHNSON
20mm QT Range BATHWARE

Single Lever Basin Mixer Single Lever Tall Basin Mixer Pillar Cock Tall Body Pillar Cock
T1345C % 4270 T1346C % 6680 T1301C %2020 T1302C %3790

S

Single Lever Wall Mounted Wall Mounted Cold Tap Center Hole Basin Mixer Single Lever Concealed Diverter
Basin Mixer T1387C Exposed Part % 1750 T1317C %4830 T1378C  Exposed Part ¥ 1760
T1366C Exposed Part ¥ 3970 # To be fitted with Concealed Diverter # To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter Body T0068C Body TO078AC
Body T0067C
& &
iy
|
Single Lever High Flow Concealed  Single Lever High Flow Concealed 3 Inlet Single Lever Concealed Wall Mixer 2 in 1 with Crutch
Diverter - Mirror Diverter Diverter T1322C  Regular % 7260
T1378C Exposed Part 31760 T1378CK Exposed Part 1760 T1339C Exposed Part %1760 T1322AC 7"CPH %7330
# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter # To be fitted with Concealed Diverter # To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body TO043AC Body TOO83AC Body T0066C

Wall Mixer 2 in 1 with Bend Pipe Wall Mixer 3 in 1 with Bend Pipe Non Telephonic Wall Mixer Bath Tub Spout
T1321C  Regular 37260 T1323C  Regular % 8200 T1324C ¥ 5650 T1325C %1610
T1321CA 7"CPH %7330 T1323AC 7" CPH % 8200

Bath Tub Spout with Tip-Ton Concealed Stop Cock Bib Cock 2 in 1 Bib Cock

T1329C 2640 T1377C Exposed Part %710 T1305C 1940 T1308C %2690
# To be fitted with Concealed Stop Cock
15mm Body T0O013C
# To be fitted with Concealed Stop Cock
20mm Body TO015C



OJOHNSON
D E LTA BATHWARE
20mm QT Range

Single Handle 2 in 1 Bib Cock Angle Cock 2 in 1 Angle Cock Flush Cock 25mm with Body

T1370C 32690 T1310C T 1490 T1312C 32770 T1316C 32720
T1310C1 (Economy) %1210

Floor Mounted Goose Neck Wall Mounted Goose Neck Floor Mounted Goose Neck Floor Mounted Swan
Sink Mixer Sink Cock Sink Cock Neck Pillar Cock
T13107C T 6480 T1384C 3110 T13106C ¥ 3370 T1304C $3100

Wall Mounted Goose Neck Wall Mounted Sink Mixer Wall Mounted Sink Cock
Sink Mixer with Swivel Spout with Swivel Spout
T1385C 76410 T1320C 5360 T1318C 72810

SIGMA”

20mm QT Range

Single Lever Basin Mixer Single Lever Tall Basin Mixer Pillar Cock Tall Body Pillar Cock
T5345C 34100 T5346C % 6300 T5301C 1890 T5302C %4150

# Available till stocks last



SIGMA®

20mm QT Range

HJOHNSON

BATHWARE

Floor Mounted Swan
Neck Pillar Cock

T5304C 2950

Single Lever Wall Mounted
Basin Mixer
T5366C Exposed Part ¥ 3780

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body T0067C

Wall Mounted Cold Tap
T5386C Exposed Part ¥ 1680

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body T0068C

Center Hole Basin Mixer
T5317C 7 4620

Single Lever Concealed
Diverter

T5388C Exposed Part ¥ 2260

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body TOO78AC

Single Lever High Flow
Concealed Diverter - Mirror

T5388C Exposed Part %2260

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body TO043AC

Single Lever High Flow
Concealed Diverter

T5389CK Exposed Part 2260

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body TOO83AC

3 Inlet Single Lever Concealed
Diverter

T5339C Exposed Part %2260

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body T0066C

Wall Mixer 2 in 1 with Crutch
T5322C 37080

Wall Mixer 2 in 1 with Bend Pipe

T5321C T 6250

Wall Mixer 3 in 1 with Bend Pipe

T5323C 7150

Non Telephonic Wall Mixer
T5324C %5380

Concealed Stop Cock

T5377C Exposed Part ¥ 680
# To be fitted with Concealed Stop Cock
15mm Body T0013C
# To be fitted with Concealed Stop Cock
20mm Body T0015C

Bib Cock

T5305C 31820

2 in 1 Bib Cock

T5308C %2580

Single Handle 2 in 1 Bib Cock
T5370C %2580

Angle Cock
T5310C

1370
# Available till stocks last

Angle Cock - Economy
T5311C % 1060

2 in 1 Angle Cock
T5312C %2470

&

Flush Cock 25mm Heavy with Body
T5316C %2700



# ©

GMA BJOHNSON

S BATHWARE
20mm QT Range

Wall Mounted Goose Neck Wall Mounted Goose Neck Floor Mounted Goose Neck Floor Mounted Goose Neck
Sink Mixer Sink Cock Sink Mixer Sink Cock
T5385C 35880 T5384C 72930 T53107C ¥5930 T53106C ¥ 3030

Wall Mounted Sink Cock Wall Mounted Sink Mixer
with Swivel Spout with Swivel Spout
T5318C %2650 T5320C ¥5150

Pillar Cock Central Hole Basin Mixer Single Lever Concealed Diverter Single Lever High Flow Concealed
T6701C 32040 T6717C 7 5560 T6797C Exposed Part %2750 Diverter - Mirror
. . ) T6797C Exposed Part %2750
# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body TO078AC # To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body TO043AC

#

Single Lever High Flow Concealed Wall Mixer 2 in 1 with Bend Wall Mixer 3 in 1 with Bend Bath Tub Spout

Diverter T6721C T 6690 T6723C T 7640 T6725C 21710
T6798C Exposed Part ¥2750

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body TOO83AC

# Available till stocks last



# OJOHNSON
ARC BATHWARE
20mm QT Range

Bath Tub Spout with Tip-Ton Concealed Stop Cock Long Body Bib Cock with 2 in1 Bib Cock with
T6730C %2830 T6777C Exposed Part %1130 Wall Flange Single Handle
# To be fitted with Concealed Stop Cock T6707C 71960 T6770C 32770

15mm Body T0013C

# To be fitted with Concealed Stop Cock
20mm Body TO015C

Angle Cock 2in 1 Angle Cock Wall Mounded Sink Mixer Wall Mounted Sink Cock
T6710C 1790 T6712C 22510 T6720C % 6340 16718C %3330

Floor Mounted Swan Neck Pillar Cock
T6704C ¥ 3320

# Available till stock last

Single Lever Basin Mixer Pillar Cock Tall Body Pillar Cock Wall Mounted Cold Tap

T3445C T 4630 T3401C 1810 T3402C %3240 T3487C Exposed Part %2420
# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body T0068C



Single Lever Concealed Diverter

T3478C Exposed Part ¥ 1770

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body TO078AC

Single Lever High Flow Concealed
Diverter - Mirror

T3478C  Exposed Part %1770

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body TO043AC

l e
Single Lever High Flow Concealed
Diverter
T3478CK Exposed Part %1770

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body TOO83AC

EJOHNSON
BATHWARE

3 Inlet Single Lever High Flow
Concealed Diverter

T3439C Exposed Part 2130

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body T0066C

Wall Mixer 2 in 1 with Crutch
T3422C T 6460

Wall Mixer 2 in 1 with Bend Pipe
T3421C %5950

Wall Mixer 3 in 1 with Bend Pipe
T3423C % 6850

Bath Tub Spout

T3425C 1630

Concealed Stop Cock
T3477C Exposed Part ¥ 700

# To be fitted with Concealed Stop Cock
15mm Body T0013C
# To be fitted with Concealed Stop Cock
20mm Body T0015C

Bib Cock
T3405C

1720

2 in 1 Bib Cock

T3408C 32340

Angle Cock

T3410C 31140

2 in 1 Angle Cock
T3412C 21910

Wall Mounted Sink Mixer
T3420C 35300

Wall Mounted Goose Neck
Sink Mixer

T3485C 5100

“F

Wall Mounted Sink Cock
T3418C 72920

Wall Mounted Goose Neck Sink Cock  Floor Mounted Goose Neck Sink Cock

T3484C 32970

T34106C ¥ 3740
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Pillar Cock Tall Body Pillar Cock Swan Neck Pillar Cock Center Hole Basin Mixer
T6601C 1790 T6602C 32610 T6604C 2510 T6617C T 4150

Single Lever Concealed Diverter Single Lever High Flow Concealed  Single Lever High Flow Wall Mixer 2 in 1 with Bend Pipe
T6697C  Exposed Part % 2760 Diverter - Mirror Concealed Diverter T6621C #5750
470 be fitted with Concealed Diverter T6697C Exposed Part %2760 T6698C Exposed Part 2760
Body TO078AC # To be fitted with Concealed Diverter # To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body TO043AC Body TO083AC

Wall Mixer 3 in 1 with Bend Pipe Concealed Stop Cock with Body Bib Cock 2 in 1 Bib Cock
T6623C % 6650 T6613C 15mm T1340 T6605C %1650 T6608C 1910
T6615C 20mm %1450

Angle Cock 2 in 1 Angle Cock Wall Mounted Sink Mixer Wall Mounted Sink Cock
T6610C T1130 T6612C 1680 T6620C 34240 T6618C 22190

# Available till stocks last



Single Lever Tall Basin Mixer Wall Mixer 3 in 1 with Bend Pipe Wall Mixer 2 in 1 with Bend Pipe
T6146C %7240 T6123C %6920 T6121C %5670

Single Lever Basin Mixer Center Hole Basin Mixer Tall Body Pillar Cock
T6145C % 4870 T6117C % 4560 T6102C ¥ 3550

BJOHNSON
BATHWARE

Wall Mixer 2 in 1 with Crutch
T6122C 35670

Floor Mounted
Swan Neck Pillar Cock

T6104CB 32870

Single Lever Concealed Single Lever High Flow Concealed  Single Lever High Flow
Diverter Diverter - Mirror Concealed Diverter

T6178C Exposed Part ¥ 2630 T6178C  Exposed Part 72630 T6498CK Exposed Part ¥ 2630
# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter # To be fitted with Concealed Diverter # To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body TOO78AC Body TO043AC Body TOO83AC

Wall Mounted Cold Tap 2 in 1 Bib Cock Bath Tub Spout with Tip-Ton
T6187C Exposed Part % 2450 T6108C ¥2420 T6129C 72240

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter

Body T0068C

P

Bib Cock Bath Tub Spout Single Lever Wall Mounted
Basin Mixer

T6105C %1760 T6125C Z 1560
T6166C Exposed Part %4170

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body T0067C

21

3 Inlet Single Lever High Flow
Concealed Diverter

T6139C Exposed Part 2630

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body T0066C

Pillar Cock

T6101C 31880

Concealed Stop Cock with Body
T6113C 15mm Regular % 1270
T6115C 20mm Regular ¥ 1340



Angle Cock 2 in 1 Angle Cock
T6110C 1010 T6112C 1970

S

.

Wall Mounted Gooseneck
Sink Mixer

T6185C 35240

BJOHNSON
BATHWARE

(1

|
2

Wall Mounted Gooseneck
Sink Cock

T6184C 32960

Wall Mounted Sink Mixer Wall Mounted Sink Cock
T6120C 75920 T6106C 32760

Floor Mounted Goosneck
Sink Mixer

T61107C ¥5360

Floor Mounted Gooseneck
Sink Cock

T61106C ¥3590

Single Lever Basin Mixer Single Lever Tall Basin Mixer

Pillar Cock
T6045C 3 3860 T6046C 3 7050 T6001C

Single Lever Wall Mounted
Basin Mixer

T6066C Exposed Part ¥ 4160

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body T0067C

Wall Mounted Cold Tap

T6086C Exposed Part ¥ 2570

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body T0068C

gl

1540 T6002C

Center Hole Basin Mixer
T6017C T 4220

Tall Body Pillar Cock

Floor Mounted Swan Neck
Pillar Cock

T6004C 2170

Single Lever Concealed Diverter
T6078C Exposed Part ¥ 1980

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body TO078AC



EJOHNSON
BATHWARE

Single Lever High Flow Single Lever High Flow 3 Inlet Single Lever High Flow Wall Mixer 2 in 1 with Crutch
Concealed Diverter - Mirror Concealed Diverter Concealed Diverter T6022C 75670
T6078C Exposed Part ¥ 1980 T6398C Exposed Part ¥ 1980 T6039C Exposed Part ¥ 1980

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter # To be fitted with Concealed Diverter # To be fitted with Concealed Diverter

Body TO043AC Body TOO83AC Body T0066C

Wall Mixer 2 in 1 with Bend Pipe Wall Mixer 3 in 1 with Bend Pipe Bath Tub Spout Bath Tub Spout with Tip-Ton
T6021C %5670 T6023C 36600 T6025C %1530 T6029C 2170

Concealed Stop Cock with Body Bib Cock Long Nose Bib Cock 2 in 1 Bib Cock

T6013C 15mm Regular ¥ 1210 T6005C 31460 T6006C 21710 T6008C 3 2120
T6015C 20mm Regular ¥ 1290

Angle Cock 2 in 1 Angle Cock Wall Mounted Sink Mixer Wall Mounted Sink Cock
T6010C Z 890 T6012C 1770 T6020C 34410 T6018C 2150

Wall Mounted Gooseneck Wall Mounted Gooseneck Floor Mounted Gooseneck Floor Mounted Gooseneck
Sink Mixer Sink Cock Sink Mixer Sink Cock
T6085C T 4580 T6084C T 2700 T60107C 74360 T60106C %3590



FLORENCE’

Single Lever Basin Mixer
T0745C %3870

Pillar Cock

T0701C 1550

Swan Neck Pillar Cock
T0704C 72420

ODJOHNSON
BATHWARE

S

Single Lever Wall Mounted
Basin Mixer
T0766C Exposed Part 3 3240

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body T0067C

Centre Hole Basin Mixer
T0717C 74110

someon

g

Single Lever Concealed Diverter
T0778C Exposed Part ¥ 1820

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body TO078AC

4
\

D
%\,

Single Lever High Flow
Concealed Diverter - Mirror
T0778C Exposed Part T 1820

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body T0043AC

Single Lever High Flow
Concealed Diverter
T0778CK Exposed Part ¥ 1820

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body TO083AC

Single Lever Concealed
Diverter

TO740C Exposed Part ¥ 1410

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body T0036C

Single Lever Concealed
Shower Mixer

T0735C2 Exposed Part ¥ 1020

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body T0735C1

Single Lever Concealed
DUETSCH Mixer with Body

T0795C 33440

3 Inlet Single Lever Concealed
Diverter
TO0739C Exposed Part 32220

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body T0066C

Wall Mixer 2 in 1 with Crutch
T0722C %6390

o

-

@i,
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i

Single Lever Wall Mixer
with Bend Pipe

T0934C % 6700

Wall Mixer 2 in 1 with Bend Pipe
T0721C % 5450

Wall Mixer 3 in 1 with Bend Pipe
T0723C %6370

2P

Non Telephonic Wall Mixer
T0724C T 4580

# Available till stocks last

Bath Tub Spout
T0725C %1530

Concealed Stop Cock

T0777C Exposed Part ¥ 600
# To be fitted with Concealed Stop Cock
15mm Body T0013C
# To be fitted with Concealed Stop Cock
20mm Body T0015C

94

Bib Cock

T0705C 1620



FLORENCE' O JOHNSON

2 in 1 Bib Cock Angle Cock 2 in 1 Angle Cock Flush Cock 25mm with Body
T0708C %2030 To710C 1070 T0712C 31820 T0716C 32450

Wall Mounted Sink Mixer Wall Mounted Sink Cock
T0720C T 4370 T0718C %2300

# Available till stocks last

Pillar Cock Non Telephonic Wall Mixer Concealed Stop Cock Bib Cock
T1401C 21210 T1424C %4590 with 15mm Body T1405C %1260
T1413C 1310

Angle Cock
T1410C %1120



OJOHNSON
VIVA BATHWARE

Single Lever Basin Mixer Single Lever Tall Basin Mixer Pillar Cock Tall Body Pillar Cock
T4845C % 4600 T4846C % 6860 T4801C 1610 T4802C ¥ 3300

Swan Neck Pillar Cock Wall Mounted Cold Tap Center Hole Basin Mixer Single Lever Concealed Diverter
T4804C %2420 T4887C Exposed Part ¥ 2710 T4817C % 4590 T4878C Exposed Part 3 1580
9:0'5; l-)r; (f;:;g with Concealed Diverter :OL‘; l;%(\;i;fae:(\:ﬂiih Concealed Diverter

he b

Single Lever High Flow Single Lever High Flow Concealed Wall Mixer 2 In 1 with Crutch Wall Mixer 2 in 1 with Bend Pipe
Concealed Diverter - Mirror Diverter T4822C ¥ 5760 T4821C 75670

T4878C Exposed Part ¥ 1580 T4878CK Exposed Part ¥ 1580

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter # To be fitted with Concealed Diverter

Body TO043AC Body TOO83AC

5 %Ha

1o '-\_ : Ny, ge |

Wall Mixer 3 in 1 with Bend Pipe Bath Tub Spout Bath Tub Spout with Tip-Ton Concealed Stop Cock
T4823C Z 6600 T4825C 71390 T4829C 72040 T4877C Exposed Part 7 690

# To be fitted with Concealed Stop Cock
15mm Body T0013C
# To be fitted with Concealed Stop Cock
20mm Body T0015C

Bib Cock Long Nose Bib Cock 2 in 1 Bib Cock Angle Cock
T4805C %1560 T4806C 1930 T4808C %2260 T4810C 1070

96



BJOHNSON
BATHWARE

2 in 1 Angle Cock Wall Mounted Gooseneck Wall Mounted Gooseneck Floor Mounted Gooseneck
T4812C 21990 Sink Mixer Sink Cock Sink Cock
T4885C % 4950 T4884C %2830 T48106C %2960

Floor Mounted Gooseneck Sink Mixer ~ Wall Mounted Sink Mixer Wall Mounted Sink Cock
T48107C 5390 T4820C T 4790 T4818C 72680
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Single Lever Basin Mixer Single Lever Tall Basin Mixer Pillar Cock Long Nose Pillar Cock
T8245CB % 3280 T8246CB %5640 T8201CB 31420 T8203CB 1610

e 4

I

Tall Body Pillar Cock Swan Neck Pillar Cock Single Lever Wall Mounted Wall Mounted Cold Tap
T8202CB 72800 T8204CB 22190 Basin Mixer T8286CB Exposed Part ¥ 3310
T8266CB Exposed Part ¥ 4070 # To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter Body T0068C
Body T0067C

-
o
Wk
f )

Center Hole Basin Mixer Wall Mixer 2 In 1 with Crutch Wall Mixer 2 in 1 with Bend Pipe Wall Mixer 3 in 1 with Bend Pipe
T8217CB 24110 T8222CB 5190 T8221CB 5190 T8223CB %6540
97
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3 Inlet Single Lever High Flow  Single Lever High FIow. Single Lever High Flow Single Lever High Flow 3 Way Diverter Upper Trim
Concealed Diverter Concealed Diverter - Mirror Concealed Diverter Concealed Diverter T82A39CB 22550
T8239CB Exposed Part ¥ 1720 T8278CB Exposed Part ¥ 1720 T8298CB Exposed Part I 1720 T8240CB Exposed Part 31270
# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter # To be fitted with Concealed Diverter # To be fitted with Concealed Diverter # To be fitted with Concealed Diverter # To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body T0066C Body T0043AC Body TO083AC Body T0036C Body T0044CB
# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body TO078AC
. ] -
#

=N

&

Eloias

KL
Non Telephonic Wall Mixer Bath Tub Spout Bath Tub Spout with Tip-Ton Concealed Stop Cock with Body
T8224CB T 3660 T8225CB % 1400 T8229CB T 1960 T8213CB 15mm 1760
T8215CB  20mm 31800
= ..-_-'\_—:_I
!
i
5 ‘-\_“""-:.-..-
; 3
Bib Cock Long Nose Bib Cock 2 in 1 Bib Cock Bib Cock with Nozzle
T8205CB 1310 T8206CB 1530 T8208CB %2080 T8209CB 1260
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Angle Cock 2 in 1 Angle Cock Flush Cock 25mm with Body Wall Mounted Sink Mixer
T8210CB 900 T8212CB %1600 T8216CB 22110 T8220CB %4350

!
il
Wall Mounted Sink Cock Wall Mounted DUETSCH Mixer Flopr Mounted Sink Mixer with Floor Mounted Sink Cock
T8284CB 22120 T8295CB 7 4390 Swivel Spout T8219CB %2020

T8265CB 3910

98
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Pillar Cock Long Nose Pillar Cock Swan Neck Pillar Cock Wall Mounted Cold Tap
T3101C 1560 T3103C %2040 T3104C 32250 T3187C Exposed Part %2670

# To be fitted with Concealed Diverter
Body T0068C

Wall Mixer 2 in 1 with Bend Pipe Wall Mixer 3 in 1 with Bend Pipe

Center Hole Basin Mixer Wall Mixer 2 in 1 with Crutch

T3117C T 4660 T3122C ¥ 5530 T3121C ¥ 5530 T3123C % 6850
Non Telephonic Wall Mixer
T3124C 34790

-

Long Nose Bib Cock 2 in 1 Bib Cock

Concealed Stop Cock Bib Cock
T3108C 3 2160

T3177C Exposed Part ¥ 630 T3105C 31480 T3106C 31730
# To be fitted with Concealed Stop Cock
15mm Body T0013C

# To be fitted with Concealed Stop Cock
20mm Body T0O015C

Flush Cock Wall Mounted Goose Neck Sink Mixer
T3185C 75300

Angle Cock 2 in 1 Angle Cock
T3110C %1450 T3112C ¥ 2000 T3116C 2110

- -
Wall Mounted Goose Neck Sink Cock  Wall Mounted Sink Mixer

T3184C 32750 T3120C 35260

Wall Mounted Sink Cock with Flange Floor Mounted Goose Neck Sink Cock
T3118C %2570 T31106C 3190

# Available till stocks last
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Pillar Cock Long Nose Pillar Cock Swan Neck Pillar Cock Center Hole Basin Mixer

T1601C ¥1400 T1603C %1860 T1604C %2630 T1617C T 4300

P

Wall Mixer 2 in 1 with Crutch Wall Mixer 2 in 1 with Bend Pipe Wall Mixer 3 in 1 with Bend Pipe Wall Mixer Non Telephonic
T1622C %5890 T1621C %5250 T1623C 26150 T1624C 34420

Concealed Stop Cock Bib Cock Long Nose Bib Cock 2 in 1 Bib Cock
T1677C Exposed Part ¥ 540 T1605C %1380 T1606C %1830 T1608C 31960

# To be fitted with Concealed Stop Cock
15mm Body T0013C

# To be fitted with Concealed Stop Cock
20mm Body T0O015C

Bib Cock with Nozzle Angle Cock 2 in 1 Angle Cock Flush Cock 25mm with Body
T1609C T 1540 T1610C 31300 T1612C 1720 T1616C 2610

V

Wall Mounted Sink Mixer Wall Mounted Sink Cock Floor Mounted Sink Cock
with Swivel Spout with Swivel Spout with Swivel Spout
T1620C T 4850 T1618C %2350 T1619C 32490

# Available till stocks last
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Pillar Cock Long Nose Pillar Cock Swan Neck Pillar Cock Center Hole Basin Mixer
T4901C T 1400 T4903C 1870 T4904C %2150 T4917C T 4420

Wall Mixer 2 in 1 with Crutch Wall Mixer 2 in 1with Bend Pipe ~ Wall Mixer 3 in T with Bend Pipe Wall Mixer Non Telephonic
T4922C T 5460 T4921C T 5460 T4923C T 6400 T4924C 34540

Concealed Stop Cock Bib Cock 2 in 1 Bib Cock Long Nose Bib Cock
T4977C Exposed Part ¥ 600 T4905C 1330 T4908C 2030 T4906C 31820

# To be fitted with Concealed Stop Cock
15mm Body T0013C

# To be fitted with Concealed Stop Cock
20mm Body T0015C

Bib Cock with Nozzle Angle Cock 2 in 1 Angle Cock Wall Mounted Sink Mixer
T4909C z 1530 T4910C z 1300 T4912C 21730 with Swivel Spout
T4920C 34900

Wall Mounted Sink Cock Floor Mounted Sink Cock
with Swivel Spout with Swivel Spout
T4918C 2110 T4919C 32590

—_
—_
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Pillar Cock Swan Neck Pillar Cock Center Hole Basin Mixer Wall Mixer 2 in 1 with Crutch
T3001C 71290 T3004C 72520 T3017C 74200 T3022C 5790

l.'. - ;.ﬂ:-':
iy B
b

Wall Mixer 2 in 1 with Bend Pipe Wall Mixer 3 in 1 with Bend Pipe Non Telephonic Wall Mixer Concealed Stop Cock
T3021C 7 5250 T13023C 76150 T3024C 34310 T3077C Exposed Part T 490

# To be fitted with Concealed Stop Cock
15mm Body T0013C

# To be fitted with Concealed Stop Cock
20mm Body T0O015C

Bib Cock Long Nose Bib Cock 2 in 1 Bib Cock Angle Cock
T3005C 1270 T3006C 1660 T3008C %2000 T3010C 21190

2 in 1 Angle Cock Wall Mounted Sink Mixer Wall Mounted Sink Cock with Flange
T3012C z 1740 T3020C T 4750 T3018C %2240

# Available till stocks last
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Pillar Cock Swan Neck Pillar Cock Center Hole Basin Mixer Wall Mixer 2 in 1 with Bend Pipe
T3801C 1190 T3804C 32420 T3817C 74110 T3821C T 4660

Concealed Stop Cock with Body Bib Cock Long Body Bib Cock 2 in 1 Bib Cock
T3813C 15mm ¥ 1250 T3805C 1170 T3807C 71380 T3808C %2010
T3815C 20mm ¥ 1300

o440

Angle Cock Flush Cock 25mm with Body Wall Mounted Sink Mixer Wall Mounted Sink Cock
T3810C 3820 T3816C 32060 T3820C 34180 T3818C 1700

# Available till stock last

Pillar Cock Bib Cock Angle Cock
T2001C %2950 T2005C %2790 T2010C %2650
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Center Hole Basin Mixer

T2917C 74110

Swan Neck Pillar Cock
21310 T2904C 2130

Pillar Cock
T2901C

Wall Mixer 3 in 1 with Bend Pipe Bath Tub Spout

Wall Mixer 2 in 1 with Bend Pipe
T2923C 6130 T2981PR 31340

T2921C 35190

I
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Bib Cock Long Nose Bib Cock 2 in 1 Bib Cock
T2905C 1250 T2906C 1510 T2908C 21970

AN

BJOHNSON
BATHWARE

Ruby SL Conc. Diverter
40mm + Upper Trim

T2980PR 34830

Operating Pressure From 1 to 3 Bar

Concealed Stop Cock with Body

T2913C 15mm % 1410
T2915C 20mm ¥ 1550

Angle Cock with Flange
T2910C 3740

Flush Cock 25mm with Body Wall Mounted Sink Mixer
with Cast Spout 12918C 21930

T2916C 2110
T2976C 34350

104

Wall Mounted Sink Cock
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Single Lever Basin Mixer
T8945C 3 3440

Pillar Cock
T8901C %1210
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T8917C
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Center Hole Basin Mixer

1

33780

BJOHNSON
BATHWARE
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Single Lever High Flow Concealed
Diverter + Upper Trim

T8980CB Exposed Part ¥ 4830

"

Wall Mixer 2 in 1 with Bend Pipe

T8921C 34940

Wall Mixer 3 in 1 with Bend Pipe
T8923C ¥ 5780

Bath Tub Spout

T8925C

31000

Concealed Stop Cock with Body

T8913CB 15mm 1410
T8915CB 20mm < 1550

Bib Cock
T8905C ?1130

Long Nose Bib Cock
T8907C 1380

2 in 1 Bib Cock

T8908C

1820

Angle Cock
T8910C % 680

Wall Mounted Sink Mixer
with Swivel Spout

T8920C 73990

V"
-

Wall Mounted Sink Cock
T8918C 31740

Flush Cock
T8916CB
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T 1990

Pillar cock

T8904CB 1990



Tall Body Pillar Cock
T8902CB % 2660

Bib Cock with Nozzle
T8909CB ¥ 1330

HEALTH FAUCETS

Pluto Health Faucet with
1mtr Flexible Hose & Hook

$3248C 31290

Royal Health Faucet with
1mtr Flexible Hose & Hook

$0648C 1290

OJOHNSON
BATHWARE

2 in 1 Angle Cock
T8912CB 1300

Nova Health Faucet with Flora Health Faucet with
1mir Flexible Hose & Hook 1mtr Flexible Hose & Hook
$3048C 21190 $3148C 71190

Coral Health Faucet with
1mtr Flexible Hose & Hook

$2948C 990

Alpha Health Faucet with
1mtr Flexible Hose & Hook

$2848C 990

Jet Spray with Tmtr CP
Hose & Hook

S0030S 1510

Jet Spray with Tmtr
Flexible Hose & Hook

$0030C %1260
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Ruby Health Faucet with
1mtr Flexible Hose & Hook

$2048C T 800



CONCEALED BODIES

High Flow Single Lever Concealed Diverter
Body consisting of 35mm Cartridge with
Tip Ton and Cartridge Sleeve

(Excluding operating lever, wall flange and tip ton handle)

T2636C0 34360

Suitable For Elite 1000, 2000, 3000, 4000 &
Altis Single Lever Concealed Diverter

High Flow Single Lever Concealed Diverter
Body consisting of 35mm Cartridge with
Tip Ton and Cartridge Sleeve

(Excluding operating lever, wall flange and tip ton handle)

T0036C Z3090

Suitable For Upper Trims of Florence & Sparo
Single Lever Concealed Diverter (T0740C)

ODJOHNSON
BATHWARE

3 Inlet Single Lever Concealed Diverter
Body consisting of 45mm Cartridge
with Tip Ton and Cartridge Sleeve

(Excluding operating lever, wall flange and tip ton handle)

T0066C 34930

Suitable For Upper Trim of Fusion, Delta, Sigma, Spun,
Doris, Deniz, Florence & Sparo 3 Inlet Concealed Diverter

High Flow Single Lever Concealed Diverter
Body consisting of 40mm Cartridge with
Tip Ton and Cartridge Sleeve

(Excluding operating lever, wall flange and tip ton handle)
TO078AC 33850

Suitable For Upper Trim of Fusion, Delta, Sigma, Arc,
Spun, Oriental, Doris, Deniz, Florence, Viva, Sparo,
Oak, Milo & Cliff Single Lever Concealed Diverter

High Flow Single Lever Concealed Diverter
Body consisting of 45mm Cartridge with
Tip Ton and Cartridge Sleeve

(Excluding operating lever, wall flange and tip ton handle)
TO043AC 34440

Suitable For Upper Trims of Fusion, Delta, Sigma, Arc,
Spun, Oriental, Doris, Deniz, Florence, Viva, Sparo,
Oak, Milo & Cliff Single Lever Concealed Diverter

High Flow Single Lever Concealed Diverter
Body consisting of 45mm Cartridge with
Tip Ton and Cartridge Sleeve

(Excluding operating lever, wall flange and tip ton handle)

TOO83AC T 4440

Suitable For Upper Trims of Elite 4000, Elite 3000,
Elite 2000, Elite 1000, Altis, Fusion, Delta, Sigma, Arc,
Oriental, Spun, Doris, Deniz, Florence, Viva, Sparo,
Oak, Milo & Cliff Single Lever Concealed Diverter

Concealed Wall Mounted Basin
Mixer Body

T0067C %3240

Suitable For Rejoice, Delta, Doris, Deniz,
Florence & Sparo Wall Mounted Basin Mixers

Concealed Body for Wall Mounted
Cold Tap

T0068C 71890

Suitable For Delta, Spun, Fusion, Sigma, Doris,
Deniz, Viva, Sparo & Jazz Wall Mounted Tap

Concealed Stop Cock Body
TO013C Concealed Body 15mm < 1100

Suitable for all ranges except for Doris, Deniz,
Oriental, Quebec, Ruby, Milo, Oak &
Cliff Concealed Stop Cock

Concealed Stop Cock Body
TO015C Concealed Body 20mm 3 1200

Suitable for all ranges except for Doris, Deniz,
Oriental, Quebec, Ruby, Milo, Oak &
Cliff Concealed Stop Cock

High Flow Single Lever Concealed Diverter
Body consisting of 45mm Cartridge with
Tip Ton and Cartridge Sleeve

(Excluding operating lever, wall flange and tip ton handle)

JITO012 T 4450
Suitable For Elite 5000 & Omega
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SLCD High Flow 3 Way Diverter Body
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OPTIMA SHOWERS B JOHNSON

)

Optima Rain Shower Square Optima Plus Rain Shower Square Optima Plus Air Rain Shower Round ~ Optima 3 Flow Hand Shower

$1732C  200mm % 3750 $1740C  200mm 23630  S1739C 200mm % 3340 with 1.5mt Hose & Hook
$1718C 22940

Optima Plus Air Hand Shower Optima Rain Shower Round Optima Five Flow Overhead Shower Optima Oval Three Flow
with 1.5mt Hose & Hook $1731C 200mm % 2770 $1709C 100mm 2050 Overhead Shower
S1717C 72660 S1707C 100mm %1770

Optima Single Flow
Overhead Shower

S1714C 100mm < 1410

Regal 3 Flow Overhead Shower Royal Single Flow Overhead Shower Square Shower Round Shower

S0407C 100mm 1680 S0616C  100mm 1380 S0006C 115mm %1290 S0005C 100mm X 960

* Shower Arm to be ordered seprately
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OVERHEAD SHOWERS O JOHNSON

Smile Overhead Shower Single Flow Overhead Shower Smile Single Flow Shower Mizzle Overhead Shower
S$1813C 75mm %1030 S0016C 70mm (SS304) % 900 S1816C 70mm %530 $3349C 100mm % 820

* Shower Arm to be ordered seprately

Galaxy Overhead Shower Legend Overhead Shower Mercury Overhead Shower Sleet Overhead Shower
$2913C 100mm % 1460 S3113C 75mm %1330 S$3213C 100mm %1020 S$2313C 85mm 960

SHOWER ARMS

i
!

Square Shower Arm (Brass) Angle Circular Shower Arm (Brass)  $5304 Square Shower Arm SS304 Round Shower Arm
S0001C4 460mm ¥ 2530 S0001C7 460mm %2130 1706954 600mm % 1550 T7069R4 600mm % 1510
:ggg:gg 223:: :fé;g ::)gg‘:’gs gggm: :zgg 1706953 450mm % 1200 T7069R3 450mm % 1120
S0001C1 230mm % 1720 T706952 380mm % 990 T7069R2 380mm % 940
T7069S1 300mm % 780 T7069R1 300mm % 750
1706950 230mm %610 T7069R0 230mm %560

Rectangle Shower Arm (Brass) Tubular Shower Arm Smile Shower Arm (Brass) Shower Arm (ABS)
$0022C 150mm < 890 $1125C 230mm < 660 $1821C 100mm % 400 S0047C 150mm % 340
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FLUSH VALVE B JOHNSON

Cosmo Dual Flush Valve Cosmo Single Flush Valve Cosmo Dual Flush Valve Cosmo Single Flush Valve
with Round Flange with Round Flange with Square Flange with Square Flange

T2372C 32mm % 4900 T2371C 32mm % 4600 T2374C 32mm %4900 T2373C 32mm < 4600
T2358C 40mm %5100 T2357C 40mm ¥ 4800 T2376C 40mm %5100 T2375C 40mm < 4800

SENSOR TAPS

Basin Tall Sensor Tap (315mm) Sensor for Urinal Flush Basin Sensor Tap (240mm) Wall Mounted Sensor Tap
6V DC (AC to DC Adaptor 6V DC (AA Alkaline 6V DC (AC to DC Adaptor (210mm) 6V DC (AC to DC
Included) Batteries) Included) Adaptor Included)

T5492C 10290 T1933C %9360 T5491C 9150 T5490C 39150

—_
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ALLIED PRODUCTS? A JOHNSON

A
"'.,
1

Il
Bottle Trap with Outlet Pipe Bottle Trap (ABS) Eco Bottle Trap with Outlet Pipe DX Spout
175mm (Pack of 3) T3959C 190mm Ouflet Pipe 21170 T0028C % 1280

TO060C 225mm Ouitlet Pipe T 1820

T0059C 190mm Outlet Pipe T 1240 ~ CPOO4BTA ¥ 990

W s

Square Angle Cock Rejoice Mini Angle Valve Opal Angle Cock
T2710C %810 T6210AC 3720 T2210C %620

Ruby Mini Angle Valve
T6210CC 750

Heavy Soap Dish

Universal Angle Cock Travo Angle Cock Eco Angle Cock nté
with Flange (Pack of 10) (Pack of 5)

T2110C % 600 T3910C 2510
CPOO9TAC T 4990 CPOO5SDH %1750

Waste Coupling (Full Threaded) SS

Forged Brass Pop-up Waste Waste Coupling
Ceramic Top T0062C Full Thread % 560
T6962C T 960 T0061C Half Thread % 560 CPOO3WCFS T 365

Extension Nipple Extension Nipple Extension Nipple Extension Nipple Extension Nipple
Light - 3" (Pack of 20) Light - 2.5" (Pack of 20) Light - 2" (Pack of 20) Light - 1.5" (Pack of 20) Light - 1" (Pack of 20)
CPOT4ENL5 < 4800 CPO13ENL4 %4100 CPO12ENL3 %3200 CPOT1ENL2 %2400 CPO10ENL1 %1700

# 1 Year Warranty

—_
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HAND SHOWERS B JOHNSON

Regal 3 Flow Hand Shower

Royal Single Flow Hand Shower
with 1.5mt Hose & Hook

Galaxy Hand Shower Set
with 1.5mt Hose & Hook

Single Flow Hand Shower
with 1.5mt Hose & Hook

with 1.5mt Hose & Hook
S0418C ¥2550 S0617C 32240 $2917C 72330 S0017C Z 1900
|
0
v
Legend Hand Shower Mercury Multi Flow Hand Single Flow Hand Shower with Single Flow Hand Shower with
with 1.5mt Hose & Hook Shower with 1.5mt Hose & Hook 1.5mt Hose & Hook - Round 1.5mt Hose & Hook - Square
S3117C %2060 $3219C %1550 S0045C 1270 S0046C %1270
- s
\
N T _-;-/,
e
Towel Rack Towel Rod Towel Ring Paper Holder
T3356C 600mm T 3610

T3350C 600mm < 2490 T3351C 31550 T3354C 31490

Liquid Soap Dispenser Soap Dish Tumbler Holder Robe Hook
T3369C 71490

T3352C 31200 T3355C 21190 T3353C 3920

—_
—_
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BATHROOM ACCESSORIES B JOHNSON

FUSION

= r e ..
-

Towel Rack Towel Rod Towel Ring Soap Dish
T3256C 600mm ¥ 3750 T3250C 600mm %2010 T3251C %1440 T3252C %1120

Paper Holder Tumbler Holder Robe Hook
T3254C %1160 T3255C %1100 T3253C %900
DELTA

e
==y | -
i L
Towel Rack Towel Rod Soap Dish Tumbler Holder
T1356C 600mm ¥ 3450 T1350C 600mm ¥ 1440 T1352C %1030 T1355C %1020

|

Paper Holder Towel Ring Robe Hook
T1354C 7930 T1351C %800 T1353C 3800
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FLOOR TRAPS” O JOHNSON
SS304 STEEL

Ruby Square Floor Drain Ruby Square Floor Drain with Hole Curl Square Floor Drain
T2981S  125mmx125mm % 525 T2981S1  125mmx125mm % 525 T3081S 125mmx125mm ¥ 525
T2981S2 150mmx150mm < 625 72981521 150mmx150mm % 625 T3081S2 150mmx150mm % 625

Curl Square Floor Drain with Hole Jazz Square Floor Drain Jazz Square Floor Drain with Hole
T3081S1 125mmx125mm % 525 T3181S  125mmx125mm % 525 T3181S1T  125mmx125mm % 525
T3081S21 150mmx150mm % 625 T318152 150mmx150mm % 625 T3181521 150mmx150mm % 625

Viva Square Floor Drain Viva Square Floor Drain with Hole Crown Square Floor Drain
T4881S 125mmx125mm % 525 T4881S1 125mmx125mm % 525 T7581S  125mmx125mm % 525
T4881S2 150mmx150mm % 625 T4881521 150mmx150mm % 625 T7581S2 150mmx150mm % 625

Crown Square Floor Drain with Hole Rio Square Floor Drain Rio Square Floor Drain with Hole
T7581S1 125mmx125mm % 525 T7181S  125mmx125mm ¥ 525 T7181S1T  125mmx125mm % 525
T7581821 150mmx150mm < 625 T7181S2 150mmx150mm % 625 T7181S21 150mmx150mm % 625

# Available till stocks last

—_
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FLOOR TRAPS* B JOHNSON
SS304 STEEL

Sigma Shower Drain Channel Altis Shower Drain Channel

T5391C0 100mmx300mm ¥ 3500 T3391C0 100mmx300mm % 3500
T5391C1 100mm x 450mm % 4500 T3391C1 100mm x 450mm < 4500
T5391C2 100mm x 600mm ¥ 4900 T3391C2 100mm x 600mm < 4900
T5391C3 100mm x 915mm < 6800 T3391C3 100mm x 915mm ¥ 6800

Wave Shower Drain Channel Fusion Shower Drain Channel

T7491C0O0 100mm x 300mm ¥ 3500 T3291C0O0 100mm x 300mm ¥ 3500
T7491C1 100mm x 450mm ¥ 4500 T3291C1 100mm x 450mm < 4500
T7491C2 100mm x 600mm ¥ 4900 T3291C2 100mm x 600mm % 4900
T7491C3 100mm x 915mm ¥ 6800 T3291C3 100mm x 915mm ¥ 6800

Aqua Bowl Cockroach Trap Floor Drain

T7381CT  125mmx125mm ¥ 500
T7381CT2 150mmx150mm ¥ 600

# Available till stocks last

—_
—_
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OJOHNSON
BATHWARE




ARC KITCHEN SINKS O JOHNSON

F U &

Scratch Square Coupling Waste Pipe Vegetable Basket
Proof Lamination

Arc $SS304 HM Kitchen Sink with Square WC

Overall Size Bowl Size Thickness ltem Code Finish MRP

460X410X230mm ©  410x365mm ; : . §

(-l 8"'x1 6"X 911) (-I 6nx-| 4.5||) Tmm K04020THMS Satin 4 9850
535X455X230mm ©  490x410mm 5 : ) §

(21"x18"x 9" f (19'x16") f Tmm f K040203HMS f Satin : 10950
610x460x230mm ©  560x410mm ; : . 5

Q89 eaagy’ | Imm [ KO40204HMS Satin . 713100

s

——

¥ U

Scratch Square Coupling Waste Pipe  Vegetable Basket
Proof Lamination

Arc SS304 HM Kitchen Sink with Drain Board and Square WC

Overall Size Bowl Size Thickness ltem Code Finish MRP

940x460x230mm 430x410mm § : . :
@B . (17%16) . 1mm  KO40206HMS Satin - x18900

F O

Scratch Square Coupling Waste Pipe  Vegetable Basket
Proof Lamination

Arc SS304 HM Kitchen Sink with Double Bowl and Square WC

Overall Size Bowl Size Thickness ltem Code Finish MRP

94&";‘.3%3385;‘"‘ g 43{?’;‘..‘,356’.‘.}“" . 1mm | KO40207HMS :  Satin . 720950



NEXA KITCHEN SINKS OJOHNSON
$S304 STEEL BATHWARE

Scratch Coupling
Proof Lamination

Nexa SLIM SS304 Kitchen Sink with Round Waste Coupling

Overall Size Bowl Size Thickness ltem Code Finish MRP

56102x;|6?X303:nm§ 553;}0]0Tm " 08mm | KO302045BG i  Glossy i 26450
(24x18'x8) 1 (22%167) K030204SBS Satin L 26650

Nexa SLIM SS304 Kitchen Sink with Round Waste Coupling

Overall Size Bowl Size Thickness ltem Code Finish MRP
| 455x407x203mm : 400x352mm : 0.8mm . K030201SBG : Glossy § 7 4950
oo (18waexs) o (1614 ' . K030201SBS ! Satin i 25150
| 535x460x203mm | 457x380mm oo KO030203SBG § Glossy : 25450
Do @magxe) o (18%15) ' © K030203SBS Satin i %5600

Scratch Coupling Sound
Proof Lamination Deading Pad

Nexa SLIM SS304 Kitchen Sink with Drain Board & Round Waste Coupling

Overall Size Bowl Size Thickness ltem Code Finish MRP
| 940x455x200mm © 410x365mm 0.8mm " K03020658G :  Glossy 27300
(@7'x18x7.5) 1 (1ex14) o T K0302065BS Satin L 27650

Scratch - ’
Proof Lamination Coupling Deading Pad

Nexa $S304 Kitchen Sink Double Bowl with Round Waste Coupling

Overall Size Bowl Size Thickness ltem Code Finish MRP

| 940x460x203mm | 400x350mm | | K030207SBG .  Glossy  : 713800
@718y o (16147 K0302075BS Satin L 214150



FUSION KITCHEN SINKS ﬂég_ll:mg&'g

. = D
Scratch Square Coupling Waste Pipe
Proof Lamination

Fusion SS304 Kitchen Sink with Square Waste Coupling

Overall Size Bowl Size Thickness ltem Code Finish MRP
| 460x410x220mm : 410x360mm - . K020201DBG Glossy . %8400
(18'x16'x8.5") (16147 © K020201DBS Satin . 78600
| 533x455x240mm | 480x400mm . ! K020203DBG Glossy — :  z9500
(21'x16%9.57 1 (19'x167) ©  K020203DBS : Satin . 79750
| 610x460x230mm © 560x410mm Tmm © K020204DBG Glossy . z10750 -
(24'x18'9") 1 (22'%16") . K020204DBS ! Satin i 711050

®
#O

Square Coupling ~ Waste Pipe Square Coupling ~ Waste Pipe

Qubix Black Quartz Kitchen Sink

Qubix White Quartz Kitchen Sink
with Waste Coupling

with Waste Coupling

Overall Size Bowl Size  Thickness Item Code Colour  MRP Overall Size  Bowl Size  Thickness ltem Code Colour MRP

: 600x455x230: : ; : : © 1600x455x230° : ; : : :
S mim :5325]’.53]95”';{“: 10mm © K050204WQ : White : 28750: :  mm :5251”.53]95’";‘,.'“: 10mm : K050204BQ : Black 2 10850'
(24"X] 8"X9") ( X19. ) (24"X] 8"X9”) ( X19. )

—_
—_
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GRACE BATH CABINETS

Wall Hung

OJOHNSON
BATHWARE

Grace
Bath Cabinet Set - 60cm

Bath Cabinet with Slim Wash Basin
600 x 470 x 460mm

Mirror with Full Cabinet

540 x 125 x 680mm

*Also available Mirror Full
Storage with Corner

EEATURES & USP

g T
Aia

. !

MADE FROM SLIM BASIN FOR HIGH QUALITY
VIRGIN ALUMINUM ADDITIONAL PVC COATING
ELEGANCE

STRONG & DURABLE DTC HIGH GRADE CORROSION-FREE
CONSTRUCTION STAINLESS STEEL & WATER-PROOF
*Load bearing test for SOFT CLOSE
:woein;mu!es of continuous HINGES

= - *10 Years Warranty on Wash Basin

s £ 1 n . * 3 Years Warranty on Cabinet Body

. [ (Applicable for Aluminium
oF L\ veans wanmanry’ Parts & Coating)
i " e A *1 Years Warranty on Mirror
) Manufacturing tolerance
= in dimension £ 5%

HIGH GLOSSY
MIRROR FOR

SUPERIOR CLARITY

SPECIAL TEAKWOOD - 60CM

E5580PW Slim Vanity Basin ¥ 4630
E5574ST Mirror Full Storage ¥ 9700
E5592ST Wall Mtd Cabinet ¥ 14500

Complete Set 328830

E5574CST Mirror Full Storage
with Corner 39700

*Faucet needs to be ordered separately

WENGE - 60CM

E5580PW Slim Vanity Basin ¥ 4630
E5574WG Mirror Full Storage ¥ 9700
E5592WG Wall Mtd Cabinet ¥ 14500

Complete Set 328830

E5574CWG Mirror Full Storage
with Corner ¥ 9700

—_
o

PEARL WHITE - 60CM

E5580PW Slim Vanity Basin ¥ 4630
E5574PW Mirror Full Storage ¥ 9700
E5592PE Wall Mtd Cabinet ¥ 14500

Complete Set 728830

E5574CPW Mirror Full Storage
with Corner 39700



GRACE BATH CABINETS

Wall Hung

OJOHNSON
BATHWARE

Grace
Bath Cabinet Set - 60cm

Bath Cabinet with Slim Wash Basin
600 x 470 x 460mm

Mirror with Shelf

540 x 22 x 680mm

*Also available Plain Mirror
with Corner

EEATURES & USP

A
4 R

MADE FROM SLIM BASIN FOR HIGH QUALITY

VIRGIN ALUMINUM ADDITIONAL PVC COATING
ELEGANCE

STRONG & DURABLE DTC HIGH GRADE CORROSION-FREE

CONSTRUCTION STAINLESS STEEL & WATER-PROOF

“Load bearing test for SOFT CLOSE

wein;i':‘tmes of continuous HINGES

*10 Years Warranty on Wash Basin

in

(Applicable for Aluminium

oF & YEARS WARRANTY' Parts & Coating) .
,‘ M A *1 Years Warranty on Mirror
Manufacturing folerance
in dimension £ 5%
HIGH GLOSSY
MIRROR FOR

SUPERIOR CLARITY

SPECIAL TEAKWOOD - 60CM

E5580PW Slim Vanity Basin ¥ 4630
E5575ST Plain Mirror % 3300
E5588ST Shelf % 800
E5592ST Wall Mtd Cabinet ¥ 14500

Complete Set ¥23230

E5575CST  Plain Mirror
with Corner ¥ 3300

*Faucet needs to be ordered separately

WENGE - 60CM

E5580PW Slim Vanity Basin ¥ 4630
E5575WG Plain Mirror % 3300
E5588WG Shelf % 800
E5592WG Wall Mtd Cabinet ¥ 14500

Complete Set %23230

E5575CWG  Plain Mirror
with Corner ¥ 3300

—_
—_

PEARL WHITE - 60CM

E5580PW Slim Vanity Basin ¥ 4630
E5575PE Plain Mirror % 3300
E5588PE Shelf % 800
E5592PE Wall Mtd Cabinet ¥ 14500

Complete Set ¥23230

E5575CPW  Plain Mirror
with Corner ¥ 3300

* 3 Years Warranty on Cabinet Body



GRACE BATH CABINETS

Floor Standing

OJOHNSON
BATHWARE

Grace
Bath Cabinet Set - 60cm

Bath Cabinet with Slim Wash Basin
600 x 460 x 770mm

Mirror with Full Cabinet

540 x 125 x 680mm

*Also available Mirror Full
Storage with Corner

EEATURES & USP

'

MADE FROM SLIM BASIN FOR HIGH QUALITY
VIRGIN ALUMINUM ADDITIONAL PVC COATING
ELEGANCE

<

STRONG & DURABLE DTC HIGH GRADE CORROSION-FREE
CONSTRUCTION STAINLESS STEEL & WATER-PROOF
“Load bearing test for SOFT CLOSE

10 minutes of continuous HINGES

weight

(Applicable for Alyminium

-
~ L Parts & Coating) _
4 d s
o oim N SSs= Manufacturing tolerance

*1 Years Warranty on Mirror
in dimension £ 5%

HIGH GLOSSY
MIRROR FOR
SUPERIOR CLARITY

SPECIAL TEAKWOOD - 60CM

E5580PW Slim Vanity Basin ¥ 4630
E5574ST Mirror Full Storage ¥ 9700
E5591ST Floor Mtd Cabinet ¥ 18000

Complete Set ¥ 32330

E5574CST Mirror Full Storage
with Corner 9700

*Faucet needs to be ordered separately

WENGE - 60CM

E5580PW Slim Vanity Basin ¥ 4630
E5574WG Mirror Full Storage % 9700
E5591WG Floor Mtd Cabinet ¥ 18000

Complete Set ¥ 32330

E5574CWG Mirror Full Storage
with Corner 39700

—_
N

PEARL WHITE - 60CM

E5580PW Slim Vanity Basin ¥ 4630
E5574PW Mirror Full Storage ¥ 9700
E5591PE Floor Mtd Cabinet ¥ 18000

Complete Set 3 32330

E5574CPW Mirror Full Storage
with Corner %9700

*10 Years Warranty on Wash Basin
* 3 Years Warranty on Cabinet Body



GRACE BATH CABINETS

Floor Standing

OJOHNSON
BATHWARE

Grace
Bath Cabinet Set - 60cm

Bath Cabinet with Slim Wash Basin
600 x 460 x 770mm

Mirror with Shelf

540 x 22 x 680mm

*Also available Plain Mirror
with Corner

EEATURES & USP

A
4 R

MADE FROM SLIM BASIN FOR HIGH QUALITY

VIRGIN ALUMINUM ADDITIONAL PVC COATING
ELEGANCE

STRONG & DURABLE DTC HIGH GRADE CORROSION-FREE

CONSTRUCTION STAINLESS STEEL & WATER-PROOF

“Load bearing test for SOFT CLOSE

wein;i':‘tmes of continuous HINGES

*10 Years Warranty on Wash Basin

in

(Applicable for Aluminium

oF & YEARS WARRANTY' Parts & Coating) .
,‘ M A *1 Years Warranty on Mirror
Manufacturing folerance
in dimension £ 5%
HIGH GLOSSY
MIRROR FOR

SUPERIOR CLARITY

SPECIAL TEAKWOOD - 60CM

E5580PW Slim Vanity Basin ¥ 4630
E5575ST Plain Mirror % 3300
E5588ST Shelf % 800
E5591ST Floor Mtd Cabinet ¥ 18000

Complete Set 326730

E5575CST  Plain Mirror
with Corner ¥ 3300

*Faucet needs to be ordered separately

WENGE - 60CM

E5580PW Slim Vanity Basin ¥ 4630
E5575WG Plain Mirror ¥ 3300
E5588WG Shelf T 800
E5591WG Floor Mtd Cabinet ¥ 18000

Complete Set 326730

E5575CWG  Plain Mirror
with Corner ¥ 3300

123

PEARL WHITE - 60CM

E5580PW Slim Vanity Basin ¥ 4630
E5575PE Plain Mirror ¥ 3300
E5588PE Shelf % 800
E5591PE Floor Mtd Cabinet ¥ 18000

Complete Set 326730

E5575CPW  Plain Mirror
with Corner ¥ 3300

* 3 Years Warranty on Cabinet Body



OMNI

SUITE

Feature Matrix

Item Code

Product Name

Trap

300mm

S Trap

220mm

110mm

Rimless

BJOHNSON
BATHWARE

Flushing

Wash

Down | Siphonic 360 Degree, 2D

Johnson International
JIS0201W0104
JIS0501W0104
JIS0401W0104
JIS0401W0103
JIS0301W0104
JISO101B0104
JIS0601W0104

Johnson Elite
G4407PW0104

Johnson Bathrooms
G3708PW0103
P5007JPW0103
E8107PW0104
G5007PWI0104
P4307PWO0104
P4607PW0603
P2907PWO0103
P2907NPW0104
P5607PW0603
P5608PW0602
P2107PW0103
G4707PW0104
G4807PWI0104
G4907PWI0104
P4207PW0104
P4207PW0103
P4207PWO0104W
P4207PW0103W
P6107PW0103
P6108PW0202
P2207PWO0104
P2207PW0103
P2207PWO0101
P2208PW0202
P10407PW0104
P10407PW0103
P1807PWO0104
P1807PW0103
P5807JPW0103
E5707PW0103
P5807PW0104
P5807PWO0103
P5808PW0202
P4307PWO0104
P4307PW0103
P8407PWO0104
P8407PW0103
P6607PWO0103
P5407PWO0104
P5407PW0103
G4707PWI0104
P0607PWO0104

_Po607PWO103 |

PO407SPWO104 |
POOO7PWO104W |

PO307PW0103 |

P7507PW0103 |

P3008PW0202

Burgos
Banco
Cannes
Cannes
Dolice
Hanes
Monte

Avante
Athens With Jet
Axon

Alpha

Archi

Baku

Clear Omni

Clear Omni

Cute

Cute

Crown

Clarion

Crystal

Deccan

Dalena

Dalena

Dalena Wash Down
Dalena Wash Down
Elegance

Elegance

Ecoflush New
Ecoflush New
Ecoflush New
Ecoflush New
Greece

Greece

Kapa

Kapa

Linea With Jet

Lyric

Linea

Linea

Linea

Liberty

Liberty

Mars
Mars
Nexon
Planet
Planet
Plato
Punch
Punch
by Sq
Ruby Square

Symphony

Toro (Non Germfree) -

—_
N




OMNI SUITE BJOHNSON
Feature Matrix BATHWARE

Seat
Flush Qty Jetspray Certifications Cover
. Quick Duroplast
Water PP Soft | PP Slim Release Duroplast Slim Soft
3/6 IZ%:) Germfree | UPC Griha Mark CE Close | SoftClose =SS Hinges Soft Close Close
Item Code Product Name
Johnson International
JIS0201W0104 Burgos
JIS0501W0104 Banco
JIS0401W0104 Cannes ° (] [
JIS0401W0103 Cannes ° ° °
JIS0301W0104 Dolice
JISO101B0104 Hanes ° [ °
JIS0601W0104 Monte o ° [ )
Johnson Elite
G4407PW0104 Elite [ ) ° ° °
Johnson Bathrooms
G3708PW0103 Avante ] L] [ °
P5007JPWO0103 Athens With Jet ° L] ° °
E8107PW0104 Axon L] °
G5007PWI0104 Alpha ° ° o °
P4307PW0104 Archi [ ] ° °
P4607PW0603 Baku ° ° °
P2907PW0103 Clear Omni ° ] °
P2907NPW0104 Clear Omni ° ° °
P5607PW0603 Cute o ® °
P5608PW0602 Cute o ) []
P2107PW0103 Crown ° )
G4707PW0104 Clarion ° () ] [ ]
G4807PWI0104 Crystal ° o o
G4907PWI0104 Deccan ° o o (]
P4207PW0104 Dalena [ ] o o
P4207PW0103 Dalena o ° °
P4207PW0104W Dalena Wash Down (] [ ] [ ]
P4207PW0103W Dalena Wash Down | @ b h
P6107PW0103 Elegance o o [}
P6108PW0202 Elegance ° ° °
P2207PW0104 Ecoflush New [ °
P2207PW0103 Ecoflush New ° ® e
P2207PW0101 Ecoflush New [ ] [ [
P2208PW0202 Ecoflush New ° o °
P10407PW0104 Greece [ ] °
P10407PW0103 Greece [ [ °
P1807PW0104 Kapa (] ° °
P1807PW0103 Kapa (] ° °
P5807JPW0103 Linea With Jet (] () () [ )
E5707PW0103 Lyric ° ° °
P5807PW0104 Linea o ] ]
P5807PW0103 Linea [) o o
P5808PW0202 Linea ° ® ]
P4307PW0104 Liberty o ° (]
P4307PW0103 Liberty ° ° ]
P8407PW0104 Mars o [ [ ]
P8407PW0103 Mars o ] °
P6607PW0103 Nexon ° ® ®
P5407PW0104 Planet [ ] ° ]
P5407PW0103 Planet ° ° o
G4707PWI0104 Plato °
P0607PW0104 Punch °
~ PO607PWO103 |  Punch
,,,,, .| ... Ruby Say
,,,,,, PO407SPW0104 | . RubySquare
""" PO007PWO0104W |  Symphony
PO307PW0103 |
P7507PW0103 | Toro (Non Germfree) e
P3008PW0202
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WALL HUNG OJOHNSON
Feature Matrix BATHWARE

Rim Flusing .. | Installation Installation Certifications Seat Cover
Qty. B“J':"'" Hole Distance Type
ffem Code Product Name | 0% 0000 tess| e | Down| 2D [Dogres| 376 [2745] P | 1891230 || ormall idden| Germivs| rc [oiba it ce feey 5“&2%3" SE%EEng Bl Ig'ui'(?):{g?"

Johnson International

JIS0103B0000 Hanes ° ° ° ° ° ° ° °

JIS0203W0004 Burgos [ L] L] ° [ ] [ [

JIS0303W0004 Dolice o o ° ° o ° ° °

JIS0403W204 Cannes L] LJ (] L] [ ] ° ] °

J1S0504W0004 Banco ° ° ° ° ° ° ° °

JIS0603W0000 Monte L J ° ° L] ° ° ° °

Johnson Elite

LO464APW0201 Glamour L] Ld Ld ° o ° ° o

LO564APW0201 Contour L] ° ° ° ° L] ° °

LO364APW0201 Curvy ° ° ° ° ° ° [ °

L0215PW0201 Start [ L] L] LJ L] L] ° °

Johnson Bathrooms

G3964APW0204 Vigo ) ]

G4564APW0000 Fusion [ 2 [

G4564AMPWO0000| Fusion Mini ° o ° e o ° ° ° °

P1464APW0004 Iris Nxt o ° ° ° ° °

P9299PW0201 Avante Nxt ° ° ° ° ° °

P9399PW0201 Viva Nxt ° ° ° ° ° ° °

P9764APW0004 Sega Nxt o ° ° ° ° °

P9664APW0004 Aldo Nxt ° ° ° ° ° °

P5364APWO0001 Altis [ o ° ° Y Y

P9499PW0201 Fedey ° ) () ° ° °

P6464APW0304 Flair ° ] ° ] °

P6164APW0203 Elegance () ° ° ° °

G4581PW0303 Fusion with Jet (] ° ° ° [ ] ° °

G4564APW0004 Fusion Plus L] o ° ° ) °

P5864PW0004 Linea o e o ° o °

P7099APW0204 Rio ° ° ° ° °

P9064APW0203 Compact Nxt ° ° ° [ °

P0O764APWO0101 Greece ° [ e o ° ) °

P4364APWO0101 Archi ° ° ° ° ) °

P4264APWO0101 Dalena ° (] ° e o ° ) °

P7664APW0004 Cosmo ° ° e o ° ° °

P4164APWO0101 Xeno (] [ e o ° ° °

P4964PW0301 Venice ° ° o o ° °

P0464PW0201 Ruby ° ° o o ° °

POAIOPWO004 e . o S FARY s e e B (St o e R B

P04 1 SAPWO203 e D Pl Rt S o R i e e B T s e e e I e e ity s R

errgamosos T P o R ... ............. . . ..... . .............. . ...................................................... . . ...........................
|
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CARE & MAINTENANCE OJOHNSON
lins BATHWARE

Chrome Plated Products

Dirty Taps cause bathrooms to appear dingy and neglected. Exposure to dirt, body oils and soap cause taps to
develop a filmy exterior. Minerals in hard water combined with soaps and shampoos can form a cloudy scum on
taps. The longer the residue remains on taps, the more difficult it becomes to remove. Frequently cleaning taps
maintains their aesthetic appeal and prevents unsightly buildup. Use basic soap solutions to effectively clean
and restore a taps.

Special Care

Robust cleaning methods and aggressive cleaning agents may not only just damage surfaces, they can
also affectthe inner workings of the product.

Avoid mistakes when combating limescale and dirt: if incorrect treatment leads to damage, this is excluded from
the warranty.

Never spray cleaning agents direcily onto mixers or showers. Instead, spray cleaning agent onto a
soft cloth and use this to wipe the surface. Thoroughly rinse mixers and showers after cleaning with clean water.

Do not use any cleaning agents containing hydrochloric acid, formic acid, chlorine bleach or acetic
acid, as these can lead to significant damage.
Please follow below steps:

Fill a spray bottle with undiluted white vinegar. Spray the vinegar generously onto the faucet.
Letthe vinegar remain on the faucet for 5 minutes to loosen soap scum, dirt and mineral deposits.

Wipe the faucet with a paper towel o remove loose grime.

Inspect the faucet for remaining stains, scum or grime. If more cleaning is needed, fill a plastic bowl
with 1/2 cup of baking soda and 1/4 cup of white vinegar. Thoroughly mix the ingredients to form a paste with
the consistency of toothpaste.

Spread the paste over the faucet, using a spatula. Keep the paste on the faucet for 10 minutes.

Scrub the faucet with a nylon scouring pad to loosen remaining debris.

Dampen a soft cotton rag with warm water. Wipe the damp rag over the faucet to rinse away the paste and
loosened debris.

Wipe the faucet with a terry cloth towel until completely dry.

—_
~N



Glazed Sanitaryware Products

Sanitaryware products are made from vitreous china. The cover and seat are made from plastic or other
materials. Some toilets have a special glazed finish that helps keep the toilet cleaner longer. Whether your
toilet has special glaze or not, cleaning procedure has to be fallowed. Do it frequently (sufficient frequency
depends on usage) and use appropriate cleaning products.

Please follow below steps:

Put on protective eyewear as toilet cleaning chemicals can be very caustic. For the same reason, as well as
sanitary reasons, wear rubber gloves. Open a window, if possible, for ventilation. At the least, keep the
bathroom door open as cleaner fumes are toxic.

Open a bottle of non-abrasive toilet cleaner. Point the top just beneath the rim of the inner part of the
toilet bowl. Squirt the product all around the inner rim.

Leave the room and let the cleaning product have ample time-check the label-to work on the toilet.
If you have pets or young children at home, secure the bathroom door to prevent their contact with the
cleaning chemical.

Use a toilet brush to scrub the inside of the toilet bowl thoroughly. Close the lid (to prevent splashing the
chemical) and flush the toilet to rinse out the bowl.

Wet a sponge in warm water. Apply either a general bathroom cleaner or antibacterial soap to the  sponge. Use
this to wash the seat, the cover and other areas of the toilet.

Rinse out the sponge and wipe over the outer toilet surfaces again. This is to remove cleaner residue.
You may dry the toilef's exterior with a soft towel, if you wish.
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JOHNSON BATHWARE
EXPERIENCE CENTERS

AHMEDABAD: HOUSE OF JOHNSON, F-106-107-108,

Shivalik Plaza, Near Panjrapole Ambawadi, IIM Road, Ahmedabad,
Guijrat - 380015.

E-mail: ahmedabad.hoj@hriohnsonindia.com

Mobile: 9723450198

ANDHERI: HOUSE OF JOHNSON, 1st Floor, Bonanza Building, Sahar
Plaza, CTS no. 243(a), Kondivita Village, Mathurdas Vasanji Road,
Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400059.

E-mail: andherihoj@hrjohnsonindia.com

Mobile: 8656629201

BHUBANESHWAR: HOUSE OF JOHNSON, Plot No N 4/237,
1st Floor, Ray Tower, Near Reliance Fresh, N4, Block N4,

IRC Village, Nayapalli, Bhubaneswar, Odisha - 751015.
E-mail: bhubaneshwarhoj@hrjohnsonindia.com

Mobile: 9777033819

CALICUT: HOUSE OF JOHNSON, Ground Floor-Tilal Tower,
Survey no279/32,279/33, Near Nexa Showroom, Kudilthod,
Malaparamba Bypass, Calicut - 673017.

E-mail: calicuthoj@hrjohnsonindia.com

Mobile: 9747410962

CHANDIGARH: HOUSE OF JOHNSON, SCO-214,Sector-14,
Panchkula (Haryana) -134113.

E-mail: chandigarhhoj@hrjohnsonindia.com
Mobile:9781992224

CHENNAI: HOUSE OF JOHNSON, 82,84 & 86 Bascon Maeru,
1stfloor, Kodambakkam High Road, Nungambakkam,
Chennai - 600034.

E-mail: chennaihoj@hrjohnsonindia.com

Mobile: 9003072034

COIMBATORE: HOUSE OF JOHNSON, PRISM JOHNSON LIMITED
Elysium Towers, Ground Floor, No 21, ATT Colony Park

Gate Road, Coimbatore - 641 018.

E-mail: coimbatorehoj@hrjohnsonindia.com

Mobile: 9489148355

DELHI: HOUSE OF JOHNSON, First & Mezzanine Floor, B-1/G-3,
Mohan Industrial Estate, Mathura Road, New Delhi - 110094.
E-mail: delhihoj@hrijohnsonindia.com

Mobile: 9319244955

ERNAKULUM: HOUSE OF JOHNSON, Ground Floor, Door
No.11/300 F, Next to VTJ Hyundai, NH-47, Kundanoor, Maradu,
Ernakulam - 682 304.

E-mail: ernakulamhoj@hrjohnsonindia.com

Mobile: 7034024075

GUWAHATI: HOUSE OF JOHNSON, 1st Floor, Above Royal Riders
Honda, Near Rahul Kata, Pub Bragaon, Garchuk, Guwahati -781035.
E-mail: guwahatihoj@hrjohnsonindia.com

Mobile: 7575900492

INDORE: HOUSE OF JOHNSON, ShopNo.5,6,7 and 8,
Upper Ground Floor, Exotica, Shalimar Township, Village
Niranjanpur, A.B. Road, Indore (M.P) - 452001.

E-mail: indorehoj@hrjohnsonindia.com

Mobile: 8305335541

KOLKATA: HOUSE OF JOHNSON, 83-JBS Haldane Avenue,
TOPSIA , Trinity Towers, Kolkatta - 700046.

E-mail: kolkattahoj@hrjohnsonindia.com

Mobile: 9073974324

LUCKNOW: HOUSE OF JOHNSON, 1st Floor, Plot No CP-4,
Vijayant khand 3, Gomtinagar Yojna, Lucknow.- 226010.
E-mail: lucknow.hoj@hriohnsonindia.com

Mobile: 9721630798

—_
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OJOHNSON
BATHWARE

PUNE: HOUSE OF JOHNSON, Sable House, Poona Snuff Factory,
Sr.No.: 11A, Plot - 408/4/5 Satara Road, Gultekadi, Pune - 411037.
E-mail: punehoj@hrjohnsonindia.com

Mobile: 7350009364

RAIPUR: HOUSE OF JOHNSON, 2nd Floor, MM Silver Plaza,
Opp. Udyog Bhawan, Ring Road - 1, Raipur-Chattisgarh - 492001.
E-mail: raipurhoj@hriohnsonindia.com

Mobile: 9644002717

THANE: HOUSE OF JOHNSON, Shop No.5, Ground Floor,
Cosmos Jewels, Near Dmart, Anand Nagar, Ghodbunder Road,
Thane West - 400615.

E-mail: thanedisplaycenter@hriohnsonindia.com

Mobile: 9702060440

TRIVANDRUM: HOUSE OF JOHNSON, Tst Floor, “Sreedhanya Apex”,
TC22/3720 (4) Vellayambalam, Sasthamangalam PO,
Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala - 695010.

E-mail: k.theertha@hrjohnsonindia.com

Mobile: 6238811801

VARANASI: HOUSE OF JOHNSON, D59/103 D4, First Floor,
“Ashakunj" Opp. Siddhartha Complex, Sigra Mehmoorganj Road,
Varanasi, Uttar Pradesh - 221010.

E-mail: varanasihoj@hrjohnsonindia.com

Mobile:9076900661

TBK PRATAP - BANGALORE: TBK Pratap Tile Bath Kitchen Pvt. Ltd.
No.39, Rajaram Mohan Roy Road, Opp. Kanteerava Stadium,
Bangalore - 560 027.

E-mail: kn.ravi@hriohnsonindia.com

Mobile: 080 -22234310/080 -22234330

HOJ VENKAT: PRISM JOHNSON LIMITED - House of Johnson - Dodda
Banaswadi, Opp.New Baldwin Residential School, Bangalore -560043.
E-mail: kn.ravi@hriohnsonindia.com

Mobile: 08041692976 /08041692060

TILE BAZAR - KUNIGAL: PRISM JOHNSON LIMITED, Tile Bazaar,
NO.1 &2, Honnaiyah Building, 95 C, Kunigal Indl.Area,
Kallanayakanahally Village, Huthridurga Hobli, Kunigal Taluk,
Tumkur - 572 126.

E-mail: n.shambegowda@hriohnsonindia.com

Mobile: 9164206943

TILE BAZAR - DEWAS: PRISM JOHNSON LIMITED,

H & R Johnson (India) Division, Tile Bazaar, I.S. Gajra Industrial Area
No. 2, In font of Malwa Street, A. B. Road, Dewas - 455001.

E-mail: kumar.anupam@hrjohnsonindia.com

Mobile: 9594088706

TILE BAZAR - PEN: PRISM JOHNSON LIMITED, H & R Johnson (India)
Division, Tile Bazaar, Village Khar Devli, Taluka Pen,

Dist: Raigad - 402107.

E-mail: pawar.santosh@hriohnsonindia.com

Mobile: 9689916338

HOJ AURANGABAD: HOUSE OF JOHNSON, Aurangabad -

Gut No. 16/44, NH-211, Near Balapur Phata, Near Ramkisan Lawns,
Beed Bypass Road, Aurangabad - 431005.

E-mail: pawar.chandrakant@hriohnsonindia.com

Mobile: 8669600748

HOJ PATNA: HOUSE OF JOHNSON, SK Builders, 1st Floor, SK Place,
Saguna More, Bihar - 801503.
E-mail: kumari.priya@hriohnsonindia.com

Mobile: 8809616333 /8862980333



SERVICE NETWORK

OJOHNSON
BATHWARE

@SRINAGAR
)
ANANTNAG (~ 7‘ SERVICEATION
CHANDIGARHO 24/ FAC’L” Y
JALANDHAR® /
@ DEHRADHUN
O@NEW DELHI
JAIPUR® @NOIDA WhatsApp No.:
@ JODHPUR OSLUCKNOVY +91 8451057484
@®BIHAR @ BIHARSHARIF @O
O@PATNA  @BHAGALPUR GUWAHATI
AHMEDABAD OVARANASI @ RANCHI Toll Free No.:
O® INDORE
RAngT. @ NAGPUR KOLKATA® O 1800-210-7484
SURAT O@RAIPUR
T @ JALGAON S emmm
O® AURANGABAD O®BHUBANESHWAR . .
THANE@O O DEWAS @ SAMBALPUR Email us at:
MUMBAI® @ KOLHAPUR ismj i
ANDHER®, O@PUNE @ KOLHAPUR BRAHMAPUR® bath.customercare@prismjohnson.in
@TELANGANA
O PEN @ HYDERABAD
@HUBLI  ® TIRUPATI @ VISHAKHAPATNAM @ Visit our Website:
) CELERU DA www.johnsonbathrooms.in
O® BENGALURU
O KUNIGAL
CALICUT®O O@CHENNAI
KANNURO. e Service Technicians and Spares available in all major cities
with backing of Johnson in India since 1958.

ERNAKULAMOO @ TRICHY 9

TRICHUR® o © SALEM
KERALA @ MADURAI

Note : Map not to scale city locations and the boundary shown are
indicative and should not be used for any geographical references.

@ TIRUNEIVELI
(@)

YOU CAN ALSO REACH US AT

WEST: Maharashtra & Goa: Mob.: 7722017219, Pune - Mob.: 8378807940, Mumbai - Mob.: 9987260662, Thane EC - Tel.: (022),

TRIVANDRUM®@

40691122, Mob.: 9702060440, Andheri EC - Mob.: 8433950699, 9920050197, Gujarat: Mob.: 9723454244, Ahmedabad - Tel.: (079)
48480010, Madhya Pradesh Mob.:9826319988, Indore - Tel.: (0731) 4007441.

SOUTH: AP & Telanga : Mob.: 9666404141, Hyderabad - Tel.: (040) 29802270 / 71/ 72, Vizag - Tel.: (0891) 2796376, Karnataka: Bengaluru -
Mob.: 9071585252, Tel.: (+9180) 22234310/330, Kerala: Mob: 9747410975, Calicut - Mob.: 9747410962, 9747410936, 9747410955
Ernakulam - Mob: 7034024075 & 97474 10973 Trivandrum - 6238811801, 9747410973, Pondicherry & Tamil Nadu: Mob.: 9884085920,
Chennai - Tel.: 044-48611632.

NORTH: Punjab, Jammu & Kashmir, Himachal Pradesh: Mob.: 9781992595, Haryana: Mob: 9205243619, Chandigarh - Mob.:
9781992595, Tel.: (0172) 4697100, (0172) 4656940, New Delhi: Mob.: 9205243619, Tel.: (011) 49526600, Rajasthan: Jaipur - Mob.:
9694089222, Tel.: (0141) 2368329, Uttar Pradesh & Uttaranchal: Mob.: 9918201761, Lucknow - Tel.:(0522) 4065106.

EAST: North East & West Bengal: Mob.: 8336971132, Kolkata - Tel.: (033) 48141987/88, Bihar: Mob.: 8862980333, Paina - Mob.:

8809616333, Jharkhand: Mob.: 9771488128, Orissa: Mob.: 7894422856, Bhubaneswar - Mob.: 9777092717, North East: Mob.:
8336971132, Chhattisgarh - Mob.: 9771488128, Tel.: (0771) 4919129.

O Experience Center @ Service Center
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FOLLOW US

@000

PRISM JOHNSONLIMITED
H & R Johnson (India) Division

CORPORATE OFFICE
Windsor, 7th Floor, C. S. T. Road,

Tel:+91 -22-40647300 / 26547300

Fax: +91-22-4064 7400

E-mail: feedback.jbd@hriohnsonindia.com
Website: www.johnsonbathrooms.in

CustomerCare No: 1800-210-7484
WhatsApp No:+918451057484

E-mail: bath.customercare@prismjohnson.in
Website: www.prismjohnson.in

Scan to
Download
Catalogue

¢ TOLL FREE NO. 1800 210 7484
www.johnsonbathrooms.in
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